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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     William Mutai          M3539        1/137       33:05     1:10:23     1:49:02       33:59    5:28     2:23:01
2     Sammy Rotich           M3034        1/124       33:06     1:10:23     1:48:57       34:30    5:29     2:23:26
3     Steve Froeschle        M2529         1/95       34:23     1:12:56     1:51:54       35:10    5:37     2:27:04
4     Dan Froeschle          M2529         2/95       34:22     1:12:55     1:53:38       37:06    5:46     2:30:44
5     David Tuwei            M4044         1/99       34:28     1:14:27     1:57:13       36:07    5:52     2:33:20
6     Justin Vitale          M4044         2/99       40:11     1:23:13     2:01:23       33:35    5:55     2:34:57
7     Trey Thompson          M2024         1/81       36:58     1:17:56     1:59:37       37:23    6:00     2:36:59
8     Clay Musial            M2024         2/81       37:16     1:19:12     2:01:29       35:46    6:01     2:37:14
9     Kyle Read              M2024         3/81       36:56     1:17:55     1:59:49       40:00    6:06     2:39:48
10    Hirut Guangul          F2529         1/79       37:53     1:19:39     2:01:42       38:08    6:06     2:39:50
11    Brett Egan             M2529         3/95       37:48     1:18:01     1:59:41       42:02    6:11     2:41:42
12    Damaris Areba          F2024         1/48       38:10     1:20:47     2:04:06       38:26    6:13     2:42:31
13    Colby Kromminga        M2024         4/81       35:34     1:16:24     2:03:01       40:21    6:15     2:43:21
14    Hiram Marquez          M2024         5/81       39:45     1:22:46     2:05:51       37:39    6:15     2:43:30
15    Ethan Smith            M2024         6/81       39:46     1:22:46     2:05:51       38:58    6:18     2:44:48
16    Ben Kipp               M3539        2/137       39:46     1:22:47     2:07:08       38:25    6:20     2:45:33
17    Gerad Mead             M4044         3/99       39:00     1:22:27     2:07:10       39:15    6:22     2:46:25
18    Justin Riddle          M4044         4/99       39:41     1:23:29     2:08:20       40:04    6:26     2:48:24
19    Jacquline Nyetipei     F3539         1/89       38:54     1:23:05     2:09:20       40:44    6:30     2:50:03
20    Martin Nelkie          M2529         4/95       41:02     1:25:46     2:10:30       40:33    6:32     2:51:02
21    Zac Bales-Henry        M3034        2/124       42:37     1:29:59     2:14:41       37:26    6:35     2:52:06
22    Sidney Hirsch          F2024         2/48       40:11     1:25:41     2:11:47       41:33    6:37     2:53:19
23    Tyler Rich             M2529         5/95       40:37     1:25:33     2:11:36       42:11    6:38     2:53:47
24    Curtis Peters          M1519         1/23       40:19     1:24:57     2:11:19       42:54    6:39     2:54:12
25    Kyle Hall              M3034        3/124       40:24     1:24:54     2:11:22       43:15    6:40     2:54:36
26    Brian Waters           M3539        3/137       42:20     1:28:32     2:14:53       40:11    6:41     2:55:04
27    Alex Beecher           M3034        4/124       40:32     1:26:12     2:13:38       41:53    6:42     2:55:30
28    Michael Mather         M2024         7/81       42:17     1:27:02     2:13:50       41:48    6:43     2:55:38
29    Sam Morgan             M3034        5/124       40:55     1:27:25     2:14:50       41:39    6:45     2:56:29
30    Nathan Sicher          M3539        4/137       44:06     1:30:00     2:16:26       40:16    6:45     2:56:41
31    Justin Taber           M2024         8/81       42:38     1:30:02     2:16:52       41:10    6:48     2:58:02
32    Lance Pride            M3034        6/124       42:39     1:30:03     2:16:33       41:30    6:48     2:58:02
33    Chad Carter            M2024         9/81       42:44     1:30:11     2:16:33       41:31    6:48     2:58:03
34    Brennan Fox            M2529         6/95       42:38     1:30:02     2:16:25       42:08    6:49     2:58:32
35    Erik Westlund          M3539        5/137       42:37     1:30:00     2:16:23       42:12    6:49     2:58:34
36    Justin Darrow          M3034        7/124       42:36     1:30:00     2:16:13       42:38    6:50     2:58:50
37    Robert Robinson        M3539        6/137       41:54     1:28:43     2:16:26       42:55    6:51     2:59:20
38    Christopher Disalvi    M3034        8/124       42:38     1:30:03     2:17:27       42:16    6:52     2:59:42
39    Jennifer Vandevegte    F4044         1/65       42:37     1:30:02     2:16:59       42:48    6:52     2:59:46
40    Andrew Folkmann        M3539        7/137       42:46     1:29:57     2:16:24       43:26    6:52     2:59:49
41    Jason Garvens          M3034        9/124       42:18     1:29:40     2:17:38       42:24    6:53     3:00:01
42    Mitchell Booth         M2529         7/95       40:44     1:27:20     2:14:58       45:07    6:53     3:00:04
43    Ricardo Carrasco       M3539        8/137       42:52     1:30:28     2:19:45       41:30    6:56     3:01:14
44    Coleman Mullenix       M2529         8/95       43:26     1:30:52     2:19:53       41:32    6:56     3:01:25
45    Mathew Watson          M4044         5/99       41:49     1:28:22     2:16:15       46:05    6:58     3:02:19
46    Byrt Bradbury          M3539        9/137       41:07     1:27:32     2:18:06       44:42    6:59     3:02:48
47    Aaron Wheelock         M3539       10/137       42:45     1:29:46     2:17:53       45:06    7:00     3:02:59
48    Justin Zanotti         M3539       11/137       43:47     1:32:11     2:21:17       41:53    7:00     3:03:09
49    James Garner           M4044         6/99       39:25     1:25:41     2:14:50       48:23    7:00     3:03:12
50    William Witham         M3539       12/137       40:48     1:28:23     2:16:32       46:47    7:00     3:03:19
51    Martin Popp            M3539       13/137       42:38     1:30:02     2:16:44       46:48    7:01     3:03:32
52    Robert Main            M3034       10/124       42:40     1:30:06     2:17:54       45:58    7:02     3:03:51
53    Joe Edgington          M3034       11/124       42:40     1:30:00     2:17:19       46:34    7:02     3:03:53
54    Gregg Hennigan         M4044         7/99       43:05     1:31:02     2:20:07       43:55    7:02     3:04:02
55    John Fang              M3539       14/137       43:50     1:31:50     2:20:56       43:09    7:02     3:04:04
56    Ty Bieber              M1519         2/23       45:03     1:33:36     2:22:58       41:40    7:03     3:04:38
57    Nick Moorehead         M2024        10/81       42:40     1:30:04     2:17:02       47:41    7:03     3:04:43
58    Andrew Nurse           M2024        11/81       39:46     1:24:48     2:14:52       49:52    7:04     3:04:44
59    Evan Fry               M2529         9/95       43:50     1:32:14     2:21:33       43:14    7:04     3:04:46
60    Timothy Doyle          M4044         8/99       39:55     1:25:17     2:11:54       53:02    7:04     3:04:56
61    Jordan Weber           M2529        10/95       43:59     1:30:42     2:19:15       45:42    7:04     3:04:56
62    Joe Iovanisci          M4549         1/69       45:05     1:34:33     2:24:10       41:15    7:05     3:05:25
63    Nathan Graff           M2529        11/95       43:30     1:31:24     2:21:34       45:21    7:08     3:06:54
64    Brandon Underwood      M3034       12/124       42:20     1:29:22     2:17:52       49:38    7:10     3:07:29
65    Joseph Matarese        M5054         1/74       44:32     1:33:51     2:24:26       43:31    7:11     3:07:56
66    Ryan Kramer            M4044         9/99       42:50     1:30:42     2:20:56       47:34    7:12     3:08:30
67    Chris Nealy            M3539       15/137                 1:09:37     2:25:50       42:45    7:12     3:08:34
68    Ankur Arora            M3034       13/124       44:27     1:33:02     2:23:32       45:20    7:13     3:08:52
69    Gabriele Baretta       M4549         2/69       43:11     1:30:58     2:21:03       48:14    7:14     3:09:16
70    Matthew Smith          M3539       16/137       45:02     1:34:04     2:22:14       47:05    7:14     3:09:19
72    Alex O'Connell        M2529        12/95       42:56     1:32:16     2:24:17       45:28    7:15     3:09:44
73    Emma Hauser            F2529         2/79       42:49     1:31:01     2:21:58       48:05    7:16     3:10:03
74    Scott Podliska         M5054         2/74       42:53     1:32:14     2:23:35       46:41    7:16     3:10:15
75    Nate Davis             M4044        10/99       45:13     1:34:55     2:24:48       45:42    7:17     3:10:29
76    James Brennan          M4044        11/99       43:57     1:32:50     2:24:28       46:42    7:18     3:11:09
77    Chad Norlin            M4044        12/99       44:48     1:34:47     2:26:36       45:07    7:20     3:11:43
78    Scott Johnson          M3539       17/137       46:56     1:37:18     2:27:57       44:06    7:20     3:12:02
79    Mick Brown             M4549         3/69       45:18     1:35:54     2:28:05       44:18    7:21     3:12:22
80    Ken Logan              M4044        13/99       43:56     1:32:15     2:23:09       49:26    7:21     3:12:34
81    Carlin Bartnik         F2529         3/79       41:12     1:28:24     2:21:23       51:19    7:22     3:12:41
82    Lawrence Dempsey       M3539       18/137       40:43     1:27:39     2:16:15       56:46    7:22     3:13:00
83    Michael Fitch          M4044        14/99       45:31     1:36:20     2:28:01       45:06    7:23     3:13:06
84    Sean Ryan              M3539       19/137       42:57     1:31:57     2:24:33       49:39    7:25     3:14:12
85    Landon Card            M1519         3/23       45:59     1:35:19     2:26:39       47:40    7:25     3:14:19
86    Dave Donahue           M3539       20/137       44:20     1:34:36     2:28:24       46:02    7:26     3:14:25
87    Jay Udey               M3034       14/124       47:40     1:39:15     2:28:58       45:40    7:26     3:14:37
88    Shane Netherton        M3539       21/137       45:14     1:34:55     2:26:56       47:46    7:26     3:14:42
89    Jim Turnbough          M4549         4/69       45:26     1:36:32     2:28:37       46:55    7:28     3:15:31
90    Jessica Paschke        F3034         1/80       45:16     1:34:59     2:27:54       47:57    7:29     3:15:50
91    Blake Meyers           M4549         5/69       45:47     1:36:13     2:27:43       48:15    7:29     3:15:58
92    Enrico Sbalchiero      M5054         3/74       43:13     1:33:39     2:28:48       47:35    7:30     3:16:22
93    Sarah Bassett          F2529         4/79       45:57     1:36:33     2:28:58       47:51    7:31     3:16:48
94    Adam Albright          M4044        15/99       44:54     1:34:56     2:26:09       50:49    7:32     3:16:58
95    Andrea Rigler          F3539         2/89       46:48     1:38:32     2:31:05       46:10    7:32     3:17:15
96    Alex Harsha-Strong     M3034       15/124       43:31     1:33:32     2:28:00       49:29    7:33     3:17:29
97    Alex Smith             M2024        12/81       43:59     1:32:22     2:23:01       54:55    7:34     3:17:56
98    Peter Maves            M3539       22/137       47:25     1:40:12     2:32:24       45:43    7:34     3:18:07
99    Nathan Shufran         M3539       23/137       45:38     1:36:39     2:30:25       47:52    7:35     3:18:16
100   Mathew Townsley        M2024        13/81       44:46     1:34:27     2:25:56       52:37    7:35     3:18:33
101   Todd Kuglin            M5559         1/48       47:28     1:39:52     2:33:05       45:29    7:35     3:18:33
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102   Dave Baitinger         M3539       24/137       45:30     1:36:20     2:27:57       50:46    7:36     3:18:42
103   Bart Caldwell          M4549         6/69       47:06     1:39:12     2:31:25       47:20    7:36     3:18:45
104   Thomas Urish           M3539       25/137       42:17     1:32:18     2:27:08       51:43    7:36     3:18:50
105   Misty Levis            F3539         3/89       46:57     1:38:44     2:31:16       47:38    7:36     3:18:53
106   Austin Lorenzen        M4044        16/99       44:19     1:34:36     2:27:59       51:10    7:37     3:19:09
107   Bryan Sucha            M4549         7/69       49:07     1:43:15     2:36:00       43:11    7:37     3:19:10
108   Scott Wilmes           M4044        17/99       47:37     1:39:53     2:33:04       46:17    7:37     3:19:21
109   Scott Patterson        M4549         8/69       46:07     1:37:53     2:30:05       49:17    7:37     3:19:22
110   Mike Bronson           M4549         9/69       46:45     1:39:06     2:31:46       47:47    7:37     3:19:33
111   Eric Roby              M4044        18/99       45:17     1:35:32     2:28:56       50:38    7:37     3:19:34
112   Michael Edgington      M4044        19/99       46:55     1:37:06     2:29:34       50:03    7:38     3:19:36
113   Jake Beck              M4044        20/99       47:42     1:40:13     2:32:45       47:04    7:38     3:19:48
114   Baron Davis            M3034       16/124       46:08     1:37:35     2:30:51       49:01    7:38     3:19:52
115   Charles Finn           M4549        10/69       45:53     1:38:34     2:33:50       46:42    7:40     3:20:31
116   Jessalyn Sadler        F3034         2/80       47:52     1:41:00     2:33:58       46:49    7:40     3:20:46
117   Chris Bielak           M3034       17/124       46:56     1:38:53     2:31:34       49:16    7:40     3:20:49
118   Daniel Austin          M5054         4/74       48:27     1:42:28     2:36:40       44:47    7:42     3:21:27
119   Jennifer Loza          F3539         4/89       46:13     1:38:21     2:31:42       50:06    7:43     3:21:47
120   Brad Lane              M5054         5/74       49:27     1:43:41     2:35:58       46:21    7:44     3:22:18
121   Dakota Fouts           M2024        14/81       49:09     1:43:57     2:37:54       44:25    7:44     3:22:18
122   Jaime Olson            F3034         3/80       46:20     1:37:15     2:31:03       51:28    7:44     3:22:31
123   Tim Roetman            M4549        11/69       48:10     1:41:20     2:35:08       47:26    7:44     3:22:33
124   Mitchell Kusick        M2529        13/95       42:37     1:30:03     2:27:03       55:31    7:44     3:22:34
125   Nicholas Alatzakis     M3539       26/137       47:21     1:39:08     2:31:03       51:33    7:44     3:22:35
126   Craig Weckwerth        M5559         2/48       45:51     1:38:02     2:32:28       50:34    7:45     3:23:01
127   William Coddington     M4044        21/99       48:09     1:39:40     2:33:15       49:58    7:46     3:23:12
128   Cody Fredrick          M2529        14/95       49:17     1:42:13     2:36:48       46:45    7:47     3:23:33
129   Robert Reese           M3539       27/137       47:48     1:40:35     2:35:46       47:59    7:47     3:23:45
130   Rachael Shivak         F2529         5/79       48:35     1:42:16     2:36:32       47:15    7:47     3:23:46
131   Krista Lewis           F3034         4/80       47:42     1:40:19     2:33:45       50:19    7:48     3:24:03
132   Paige Eisenman         F3539         5/89       48:37     1:43:25     2:38:14       46:00    7:48     3:24:13
133   Mark Westfall          M5054         6/74       49:13     1:42:19     2:36:10       48:08    7:48     3:24:18
135   Laura Pankowski        F2529         6/79       47:18     1:40:37     2:34:30       50:04    7:49     3:24:34
136   Derek Sweet            M5054         7/74       46:46     1:39:41     2:34:44       49:52    7:49     3:24:36
137   Carie Maguire          F4044         2/65       47:44     1:40:49     2:35:32       49:47    7:51     3:25:19
138   Charles Maxwell        M1519         4/23       42:38     1:30:03     2:26:59       58:41    7:51     3:25:40
139   Scott Mathes           M3539       28/137       42:39     1:30:06     2:19:40     1:06:26    7:52     3:26:05
140   Andy Bernholtz         M3034       18/124       48:17     1:42:20     2:36:29       49:37    7:52     3:26:06
141   Jenna Mutz             F3539         6/89       49:19     1:44:45     2:39:05       47:19    7:53     3:26:23
142   Jeffrey Wagner         M5559         3/48       48:39     1:41:54     2:35:55       50:35    7:53     3:26:29
143   Sofia Mendoza          F2024         3/48       48:23     1:40:44     2:34:59       51:40    7:54     3:26:39
144   Benjamin Schmidt       M3034       19/124       43:44     1:35:19     2:31:46       55:17    7:55     3:27:03
145   Lauren Williams        F2529         7/79       49:34     1:43:38     2:38:25       49:05    7:56     3:27:30
146   John Okonya            M5559         4/48       45:20     1:36:46     2:31:56       55:36    7:56     3:27:32
147   Brian Wyland           M4044        22/99       51:06     1:46:25     2:41:25       46:36    7:57     3:28:01
148   Roy White              M5559         5/48       47:38     1:41:03     2:35:55       52:14    7:57     3:28:09
149   Dave Stock             M4549        12/69       44:24     1:36:11     2:31:39       56:44    7:58     3:28:23
150   Andrew Van Leeuwen     M3539       29/137       49:17     1:44:10     2:39:45       48:42    7:58     3:28:27
151   Jonathan Epstein       M2529        15/95       44:53     1:35:59     2:35:31       53:06    7:58     3:28:36
152   Nathan Roberts         M3034       20/124       48:48     1:41:46     2:36:03       53:13    8:00     3:29:15
153   Nick Elliott           M3539       30/137       49:20     1:44:47     2:39:54       49:22    8:00     3:29:16
154   Kristy Preuss          F3539         7/89       49:14     1:44:41     2:40:06       49:35    8:01     3:29:40
155   Brad Hansen            M3539       31/137       51:06     1:46:21     2:42:05       47:43    8:01     3:29:47
156   Joshua Timm            M2024        15/81       42:41     1:32:59     2:29:41     1:00:18    8:01     3:29:58
157   Mike Mommsen           M5054         8/74       47:58     1:41:56     2:37:19       52:48    8:02     3:30:06
158   Michael Price          M3034       21/124       49:20     1:44:52     2:40:30       49:53    8:02     3:30:22
159   Tim Couser             M3034       22/124       50:35     1:46:09     2:41:22       49:15    8:03     3:30:36
160   Steven Murphy          M5559         6/48       50:08     1:45:31     2:42:24       48:16    8:03     3:30:39
161   Alex Young             M2024        16/81       50:56     1:46:57     2:43:05       47:39    8:03     3:30:44
162   Jason Blommers         M4549        13/69       46:53     1:39:04     2:32:01       58:46    8:03     3:30:46
163   Andrea Knaack          F4044         3/65       44:52     1:36:28     2:31:30       59:26    8:03     3:30:55
164   Tom Woo                M6064         1/28       49:06     1:44:29     2:39:55       51:00    8:04     3:30:55
165   Nick Roerig            M4044        23/99       48:58     1:43:41     2:39:01       52:04    8:04     3:31:05
166   Andy Lester            M3539       32/137       51:02     1:46:40     2:41:55       49:15    8:04     3:31:09
167   Gina Olson             F4044         4/65       46:20     1:39:36     2:38:00       53:11    8:04     3:31:10
168   Rigoberto Meza Guardio M3539       33/137       45:05     1:36:38     2:32:13       59:28    8:05     3:31:41
169   Tony Bombardier        M3539       34/137       48:23     1:42:25     2:38:33       53:09    8:05     3:31:42
170   Tiffany Mosher         F4549         1/54       47:26     1:41:25     2:38:19       53:33    8:06     3:31:51
171   Patrick Horst          M2529        16/95       47:27     1:41:21     2:36:42       55:14    8:06     3:31:55
172   Christina Marin        F3539         8/89       46:29     1:41:10     2:38:39       53:47    8:07     3:32:25
173   Matthew Lambert        M3034       23/124       47:18     1:38:50     2:36:03       56:27    8:07     3:32:30
174   Frank Fan              M4549        14/69       51:43     1:48:45     2:44:37       48:00    8:07     3:32:36
175   Mark Cooper            M5559         7/48       57:05     1:50:49     2:44:36       48:02    8:07     3:32:37
176   Adam Shields           M3034       24/124       48:49     1:43:01     2:38:33       54:17    8:08     3:32:49
177   Andriette Wickstrom    F6064         1/14       49:11     1:43:59     2:39:45       53:05    8:08     3:32:49
178   Gwen Jacobson          F6064         2/14       48:53     1:43:36     2:42:00       50:54    8:08     3:32:53
179   Kaitlyn Huntley        F2024         4/48       51:05     1:47:42     2:45:00       48:04    8:08     3:33:04
180   Kyle Gray              M2529        17/95       48:30     1:41:52     2:35:53       57:14    8:09     3:33:06
181   Rachel Dahl            F4044         5/65       49:19     1:44:48     2:42:01       51:13    8:09     3:33:13
182   Jacob Townsley         M1519         5/23       47:23     1:40:54     2:36:59       56:22    8:09     3:33:21
183   Daniel Flatten         M3034       25/124       50:54     1:47:09     2:43:28       50:02    8:09     3:33:29
184   Nicole Jack            F3539         9/89       48:31     1:43:44     2:40:53       52:44    8:10     3:33:37
185   Daniel Petley          M5559         8/48       50:53     1:46:57     2:42:43       50:56    8:10     3:33:38
186   Rob Murphy             M3034       26/124       49:11     1:43:58     2:39:57       53:53    8:10     3:33:49
187   Cole Beran             M2529        18/95       48:24     1:41:49     2:35:37       58:15    8:10     3:33:52
188   David Steward          M5054         9/74       51:08     1:47:21     2:43:01       50:58    8:10     3:33:58
189   Jeff Krejci            M5559         9/48       48:53     1:44:10     2:40:26       53:34    8:11     3:33:59
190   Claudio Verzilli       M5559        10/48       47:37     1:42:16     2:38:56       55:07    8:11     3:34:02
191   Amanda Lingg           F3034         5/80       50:20     1:46:40     2:42:57       51:08    8:11     3:34:05
192   Justin Waters          M3539       35/137       50:35     1:45:44     2:41:37       52:30    8:11     3:34:07
193   Nicholas Swift         M2024        17/81       54:48     1:51:13     2:44:49       49:23    8:11     3:34:12
194   Amanda Hemenway        F3539        10/89       51:10     1:47:23     2:43:39       50:35    8:11     3:34:14
195   Eric Williams          M3034       27/124       46:08     1:38:05     2:36:58       57:28    8:12     3:34:25
196   Jesse Veenstra         M3034       28/124       51:09     1:47:22     2:43:28       50:59    8:12     3:34:26
197   Zach Nitz              M3034       29/124       42:43     1:32:52     2:33:56     1:00:34    8:12     3:34:30
198   Izaak Dixon            M2024        18/81       45:59     1:36:22     2:30:26     1:04:05    8:12     3:34:31
199   Jeff Garretto          M3034       30/124       48:28     1:41:08     2:40:00       54:59    8:13     3:34:58
200   Bethany Cochran        F3539        11/89       50:44     1:46:36     2:43:21       51:46    8:13     3:35:07
201   Rafael Bedolla         M5054        10/74       45:37     1:40:53     2:41:51       53:18    8:13     3:35:09
202   Wade Nasheim           M3539       36/137       43:55     1:32:17     2:30:43     1:04:46    8:14     3:35:28
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203   Brittany Rodgers       F3034         6/80       48:03     1:41:03     2:39:33       56:01    8:14     3:35:33
204   Jason Smith            M4549        15/69       49:16     1:44:35     2:41:51       53:48    8:14     3:35:38
205   Christopher Knutson    M4044        24/99       52:07     1:49:19     2:46:20       49:21    8:14     3:35:41
206   Megan Huntley          F2024         5/48       51:05     1:47:42     2:44:49       50:54    8:14     3:35:43
207   Nathan Schumacher      M2024        19/81       48:16     1:41:35     2:37:57       57:52    8:15     3:35:48
208   Jacob Bennick          M2529        19/95       48:24     1:42:22     2:38:47       57:02    8:15     3:35:48
209   David Courard-Hauri    M5054        11/74       50:59     1:47:11     2:43:22       52:41    8:15     3:36:02
210   Nick Alex              M2024        20/81       49:23     1:44:19     2:40:11       56:06    8:16     3:36:17
211   Nikki Roetman          F4549         2/54       51:11     1:47:44     2:44:50       51:28    8:16     3:36:18
212   Benjamin Ashby         M3034       31/124       52:25     1:50:43     2:46:02       50:24    8:16     3:36:25
213   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4549        16/69       50:05     1:46:30     2:43:24       53:13    8:17     3:36:36
214   Alex Oliver            M3034       32/124       49:38     1:44:48     2:40:28       56:09    8:17     3:36:37
215   Matthew Flaherty       M3539       37/137       43:30     1:37:14     2:39:03       57:36    8:17     3:36:38
216   Patrick Dunn           M5054        12/74       50:21     1:46:34     2:43:08       53:37    8:17     3:36:44
217   David Herzog           M3539       38/137       46:34     1:38:49     2:35:49     1:01:03    8:17     3:36:51
218   Maxwell Braasch        M2024        21/81       54:41     1:49:23     2:45:19       51:51    8:18     3:37:10
219   Shawn Smith            M4044        25/99       53:58     1:50:55     2:47:10       50:08    8:18     3:37:17
220   Bruce Huckfeldt        M3539       39/137       44:54     1:34:42     2:36:10     1:01:18    8:18     3:37:28
221   Justin Swanson         M3034       33/124       51:28     1:48:17     2:45:43       51:52    8:19     3:37:34
222   Keri Dunphy            F4044         6/65       52:14     1:49:41     2:47:00       51:28    8:21     3:38:27
223   Colin Johnston         M1519         6/23       42:20     1:29:21     2:30:04     1:08:56    8:22     3:38:59
224   Othman Doubiany        M5054        13/74       51:30     1:48:23     2:45:38       53:22    8:22     3:39:00
225   Michael Collofello     M4549        17/69       47:18     1:42:17     2:41:03       58:08    8:22     3:39:10
226   Ashish Jain            M3034       34/124       46:19     1:39:41     2:35:35     1:03:41    8:23     3:39:16
227   Howard Bookey          M6569         1/10       51:13     1:50:10     2:47:32       51:48    8:23     3:39:20
228   Jason Henderson        M5054        14/74       48:42     1:42:44     2:39:11     1:00:10    8:23     3:39:20
229   Anthony Zotto          M2024        22/81       43:36     1:34:57     2:35:31     1:04:19    8:24     3:39:50
230   Katy Biehl             F3539        12/89       51:22     1:48:37     2:47:13       52:42    8:24     3:39:54
231   Ryan Schmidt           M1519         7/23       45:50     1:37:01     2:37:58     1:01:57    8:24     3:39:55
232   Paul Miller            M5559        11/48       52:30     1:49:47     2:49:00       51:01    8:24     3:40:01
233   John Davison           M2529        20/95       47:03     1:41:46     2:40:42       59:28    8:25     3:40:09
234   Dan Pinkerton          M4044        26/99       45:59     1:40:56     2:43:14       57:02    8:25     3:40:15
235   Brad Dains             M3539       40/137       48:33     1:43:14     2:42:57       57:26    8:25     3:40:22
236   Tello Chavez           M3539       41/137       55:38     1:52:54     2:50:33       49:50    8:25     3:40:22
237   Ben Moews              M2529        21/95       52:13     1:49:04     2:46:37       53:47    8:25     3:40:24
238   Brooke Heuer           F4044         7/65       48:32     1:45:19     2:45:36       54:54    8:25     3:40:29
239   Timothy Iseman         M5054        15/74       51:06     1:46:55     2:43:19       57:28    8:26     3:40:47
240   Eric Olson             M5054        16/74       49:03     1:43:13     2:39:59     1:00:55    8:26     3:40:54
241   Jaime Nagy             F3034         7/80       51:31     1:49:21     2:47:42       53:16    8:26     3:40:57
242   Ryan Sanders           M2529        22/95       52:46     1:48:59     2:46:44       54:17    8:27     3:41:00
243   Jaimie Gosselin        F4044         8/65       49:05     1:45:05     2:44:40       56:22    8:27     3:41:01
244   Cade Remsburg          M4549        18/69       48:23     1:42:43     2:43:37       57:28    8:27     3:41:04
245   Kasey Kuker            F3034         8/80       48:52     1:44:57     2:44:46       56:19    8:27     3:41:04
246   Chris Berg             M2024        23/81       51:33     1:47:06     2:43:29       57:37    8:27     3:41:05
247   Kevin Cummer           M4549        19/69       49:20     1:45:11     2:43:08       57:58    8:27     3:41:06
248   Angelica Flores        F4044         9/65       52:38     1:50:59     2:49:05       52:12    8:27     3:41:16
249   Betsy Luck             F4044        10/65       51:58     1:49:06     2:47:49       53:28    8:27     3:41:17
250   Lucy Ankenbauer        F2024         6/48       51:26     1:55:16     2:49:42       51:47    8:28     3:41:28
251   Daniel Harvey          M3539       42/137       42:38     1:32:16     2:32:00     1:09:33    8:28     3:41:32
252   Katie Schneider        F3539        13/89       48:15     1:43:11     2:42:41       58:53    8:28     3:41:33
253   Samuel Marner          M3034       35/124       49:01     1:42:29     2:39:14     1:02:21    8:28     3:41:34
254   Micah Morgan           M3034       36/124       45:01     1:39:36     2:39:17     1:02:40    8:29     3:41:57
255   Deukwoo Kwon           M5054        17/74       44:54     1:39:54     2:43:38       58:19    8:29     3:41:57
256   Cesar Gradilla         M4044        27/99       52:39     1:51:07     2:49:48       52:12    8:29     3:41:59
257   Carol Knez             F5559         1/23       52:35     1:51:20     2:50:46       51:26    8:29     3:42:12
258   Jose Libunao II        M4044        28/99       54:13     1:53:00     2:51:34       50:48    8:30     3:42:21
259   Aaron Haberman         M4044        29/99       53:32     1:51:00     2:49:07       53:27    8:30     3:42:34
260   Brad Ortmeier          M5559        12/48       49:19     1:44:46     2:42:54       59:49    8:30     3:42:43
261   Robert Bibens          M3034       37/124       41:26     1:28:17     2:21:16     1:21:32    8:31     3:42:47
262   Nicole Miller          F2024         7/48       53:14     1:51:44     2:52:06       51:03    8:31     3:43:09
263   Amy Vander Busard      F4044        11/65       48:57     1:44:55     2:44:23       58:52    8:32     3:43:14
264   Jeff Jones             M3539       43/137       53:35     1:51:50     2:51:49       51:41    8:32     3:43:29
265   Josh Plank             M3539       44/137       51:37     1:49:00     2:47:28       56:05    8:32     3:43:32
266   Andrew Siegrist        M3539       45/137       47:40     1:42:13     2:43:43       59:51    8:32     3:43:34
267   Brian Morgan           M3539       46/137       52:34     1:51:33     2:50:58       52:38    8:33     3:43:35
268   Felton Wright          M6064         2/28       51:30     1:48:24     2:46:11       57:35    8:33     3:43:45
269   Libby Hennessy         F2529         8/79       50:18     1:46:23     2:45:40       58:09    8:33     3:43:49
270   Pam Poe                F4549         3/54       49:58     1:47:42     2:47:54       55:55    8:33     3:43:49
271   Macy Niewoehner        F1519          1/6       51:08     1:47:20     2:47:09       56:42    8:33     3:43:50
272   Brandon Qualley        M2024        24/81       50:26     1:45:23     2:42:12     1:01:43    8:33     3:43:54
273   Joey Zehner            M3539       47/137       49:20     1:44:29     2:43:53     1:00:07    8:33     3:43:59
274   Matthew Hehr           M1519         8/23       49:18     1:45:03     2:44:57       59:04    8:33     3:44:00
275   Daniel Frederick       M3539       48/137       50:18     1:46:03     2:45:49       58:15    8:34     3:44:03
276   Eric Dean              M2529        23/95       48:27     1:43:20     2:42:40     1:01:26    8:34     3:44:06
277   Micah Kesatie          M2024        25/81       53:20     1:47:38     2:45:50       58:18    8:34     3:44:08
278   Rachel Hancock         F3539        14/89       52:46     1:51:28     2:49:55       54:23    8:34     3:44:17
279   David Endres           M5559        13/48       53:11     1:51:37     2:50:26       53:59    8:34     3:44:24
280   Alex Arechavaleta      M2024        26/81       45:45     1:37:33     2:39:06     1:05:23    8:35     3:44:29
281   Manfred Brugger        M3034       38/124       50:59     1:47:12     2:46:55       57:34    8:35     3:44:29
282   Lisa Lake              F3034         9/80       53:20     1:52:01     2:51:21       53:15    8:35     3:44:36
283   Hannah Poppen          F2529         9/79       53:33     1:53:09     2:51:16       53:26    8:35     3:44:42
284   Kristen Gerlach        F4549         4/54       51:17     1:49:02     2:48:46       55:58    8:35     3:44:44
285   Brandt Seward          M2024        27/81       50:13     1:46:42     2:45:35       59:17    8:35     3:44:52
286   Mary Eide              F2024         8/48       50:35     1:46:35     2:44:39     1:00:14    8:35     3:44:53
287   Michael McKay          M3034       39/124       55:48     1:55:13     2:54:12       50:50    8:36     3:45:02
288   Scott Lamparek         M2529        24/95       46:47     1:40:14     2:42:22     1:02:49    8:36     3:45:10
289   Kelley Vierling        F3539        15/89       53:05     1:51:29     2:51:04       54:12    8:36     3:45:15
290   Jens Dancer            M2024        28/81       52:05     1:46:33     2:44:59     1:00:46    8:37     3:45:44
291   Kirk Jefson            M6064         3/28       51:56     1:50:40     2:51:13       54:40    8:38     3:45:53
292   Jacob Nyman            M3034       40/124       52:39     1:50:57     2:51:07       54:47    8:38     3:45:53
293   Jim Berger             M4549        20/69       52:00     1:49:40     2:51:07       54:52    8:38     3:45:58
294   Matt Mattocks          M3539       49/137       49:33     1:45:03     2:42:40     1:03:26    8:38     3:46:05
295   Nicholas McCollom      M3539       50/137       51:47     1:49:35     2:50:37       55:40    8:39     3:46:17
296   Susan Poppen           F5054         1/31       53:33     1:53:09     2:52:21       54:19    8:40     3:46:39
297   James Bramow           M3539       51/137       48:18     1:44:07     2:43:32     1:03:19    8:40     3:46:50
298   Unknown Runner         M              1/3       47:52     1:41:58     2:42:31     1:04:28    8:40     3:46:59
299   Michael Schnackenberg  M3034       41/124       50:09     1:46:18     2:47:27       59:33    8:40     3:46:59
300   Samuel Hainline        M2024        29/81       47:01     1:42:11     2:44:09     1:02:50    8:40     3:46:59
301   Ezra Sedore            M1519         9/23       59:55     1:54:11     2:53:18       53:54    8:41     3:47:11
302   Shanna Ambuehl         F3034        10/80       50:11     1:48:40     2:50:25       56:58    8:41     3:47:22
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303   Jeffrey Potter         M5054        18/74       49:29     1:46:39     2:47:01     1:00:41    8:42     3:47:42
304   Jared Seliger          M4044        30/99       52:32     1:52:18     2:51:42       56:04    8:42     3:47:46
305   Rebecca Dewitte        F4044        12/65       51:07     1:47:55     2:48:09       59:43    8:42     3:47:51
306   Brian Hunn             M3539       52/137       47:10     1:39:40     2:35:36     1:12:23    8:43     3:47:58
307   Kurt Haiar             M4044        31/99       54:13     1:53:56     2:53:46       54:18    8:43     3:48:03
308   Chris Gaskill          M3034       42/124       48:52     1:45:00     2:48:26       59:52    8:43     3:48:18
309   David Duff             M3034       43/124       50:19     1:47:42     2:47:58     1:00:32    8:44     3:48:29
310   Jared Kline            M3539       53/137       54:21     1:54:44     2:55:40       52:52    8:44     3:48:32
311   Rachel Morgan          F4044        13/65       51:10     1:48:37     2:52:08       56:26    8:44     3:48:33
312   Deborah Lazaroff       F6064         3/14       51:43     1:50:16     2:50:21       58:15    8:44     3:48:36
313   Luke Newton            M4044        32/99       54:21     1:54:46     2:55:34       53:03    8:44     3:48:37
314   Michael Budahn         M3539       54/137       51:17     1:48:16     2:48:01     1:00:46    8:44     3:48:47
315   Brad Ashton            M4044        33/99       56:37     1:56:09     2:55:33       53:16    8:44     3:48:49
316   Dana Johnson           M4044        34/99       53:29     1:52:48     2:53:30       55:26    8:45     3:48:56
317   Kaylee Willadsen       F2024         9/48       53:04     1:50:37     2:52:57       56:02    8:45     3:48:59
318   Lisa Keller            F4549         5/54       53:47     1:53:08     2:53:54       55:14    8:45     3:49:08
319   Renee Roth             F3034        11/80       53:05     1:52:32     2:52:02       57:15    8:46     3:49:16
320   Sean Determan          M2529        25/95       47:21     1:41:14     2:42:36     1:06:42    8:46     3:49:17
321   Emilio Nieto           M3034       44/124       55:43     1:52:37     2:50:40       58:39    8:46     3:49:18
322   Ashley Simon           F3034        12/80       48:32     1:44:07     2:46:01     1:03:23    8:46     3:49:24
323   Charles Markunas       M4044        35/99       51:49     1:48:55     2:49:36       59:51    8:46     3:49:26
324   Shanna Obluck          F3034        13/80       52:25     1:52:20     2:53:29       56:16    8:47     3:49:45
325   Carissa Stout          F3539        16/89       52:55     1:52:30     2:53:49       55:59    8:47     3:49:47
326   Breonna Thomas         F2529        10/79       54:12     1:55:14     2:56:03       53:45    8:47     3:49:48
327   Jeff Pavlik            M3539       55/137       53:00     1:51:57     2:51:49       58:02    8:47     3:49:50
328   Lauriel Fields         F3539        17/89       55:12     1:55:15     2:54:45       55:09    8:47     3:49:53
329   Joseph Larson          M3034       45/124       54:30     1:54:00     2:53:07       56:47    8:47     3:49:53
330   Randy Sturm            M4044        36/99       54:34     1:55:34     2:56:21       53:34    8:47     3:49:55
331   David Harshman         M2529        26/95       50:45     1:46:16     2:46:27     1:03:43    8:48     3:50:09
332   Ronald Harmon          M3034       46/124       53:59     1:51:29     2:53:37       56:58    8:49     3:50:35
333   Kira Plummer           F2529        11/79       50:57     1:48:47     2:54:23       56:17    8:49     3:50:39
334   Zach Utley             M2529        27/95       48:22     1:43:56     2:53:43       56:57    8:49     3:50:39
335   Andrew Ruskiewicz      M3034       47/124       53:24     1:53:25     2:54:51       55:54    8:49     3:50:45
336   Jen Tischler           F3539        18/89       50:47     1:49:30     2:51:13       59:35    8:49     3:50:47
337   Owen Meyers            M3034       48/124       51:34     1:48:39     2:50:43     1:00:22    8:50     3:51:05
338   David Orona            M2529        28/95       46:42     1:37:26     2:34:52     1:16:15    8:50     3:51:06
339   Sherry Kelchen         F4549         6/54       53:30     1:53:30     2:55:07       56:01    8:50     3:51:07
340   Alick Zulu             M4549        21/69       49:16     1:44:48     2:42:24     1:08:55    8:50     3:51:18
341   Jeff McClure           M3034       49/124       53:35     1:51:38     2:49:30     1:01:56    8:50     3:51:25
342   Matt Reiter            M4044        37/99       57:34     1:56:05     2:56:51       54:39    8:51     3:51:30
343   Phill Smith            M3034       50/124       50:52     1:49:34     2:53:10       58:31    8:51     3:51:40
344   Abbie Kampman          F3034        14/80       52:03     1:49:56     2:52:42       59:01    8:51     3:51:43
345   Lydia Sutter           F2024        10/48       52:08     1:51:02     2:53:54       57:51    8:51     3:51:44
346   Yekaterina Petrova     F3539        19/89       53:16     1:55:08     2:56:51       55:08    8:52     3:51:59
347   Logan Reichter         M2024        30/81       53:32     1:51:42     2:52:57       59:04    8:52     3:52:00
348   Eric Olson             M3034       51/124       54:56     1:54:31     2:55:37       56:28    8:52     3:52:04
349   Caroline Burnet        F3539        20/89     1:01:28     2:04:00     3:02:20       49:45    8:52     3:52:05
350   Emily Steenson         F3034        15/80       52:32     1:51:21     2:51:26     1:00:56    8:53     3:52:21
351   Collin Connett         M3034       52/124       49:28     1:47:26     2:50:55     1:01:40    8:53     3:52:34
352   Jacob Huskisson        M2529        29/95       52:43     1:50:59     2:52:57       59:48    8:53     3:52:44
353   Karen Brophy           F3034        16/80       49:49     1:47:19     2:50:25     1:02:27    8:54     3:52:51
354   Nicholas Lucking       M3034       53/124       54:25     1:54:58     2:57:07       55:49    8:54     3:52:56
355   Mitch Brouwer          M5054        19/74       53:34     1:53:28     2:57:40       55:17    8:54     3:52:57
356   Jared Deible           M3539       56/137       56:45     1:58:27     2:59:45       53:12    8:54     3:52:57
357   Aaron Sampson          M2529        30/95       44:04     1:35:59     2:45:56     1:07:02    8:54     3:52:58
358   Levi Stegner           M2024        31/81       46:57     1:42:31     2:48:04     1:05:05    8:54     3:53:08
359   Karsten Anderson       M3034       54/124       53:07     1:54:06     2:56:46       56:24    8:54     3:53:09
360   Feifei Chen            F3034        17/80       54:26     1:54:14     2:55:21       58:00    8:55     3:53:20
361   Emily Perreault        F3539        21/89       52:13     1:52:44     2:55:39       57:43    8:55     3:53:22
362   John Anderson          M3539       57/137       52:25     1:50:32     2:51:24     1:02:04    8:55     3:53:28
363   Patrick Klopfenstein   M3034       55/124       54:07     1:53:34     2:56:08       57:26    8:55     3:53:34
364   Amy Powers             F4044        14/65       53:03     1:52:02     2:54:16       59:23    8:56     3:53:38
365   Julia Sickle           F2529        12/79       54:53     1:54:37     2:55:48       57:55    8:56     3:53:43
366   Paul Williams          M6064         4/28       52:43     1:53:17     2:55:46       57:58    8:56     3:53:43
367   Lyndsey Raffelson      F3539        22/89       52:55     1:51:53     2:55:03       58:54    8:56     3:53:56
368   Samantha Collmar       F3034        18/80       54:15     1:53:33     2:55:05       58:53    8:56     3:53:57
369   Peter Clark            M3539       58/137       52:12     1:50:33     2:52:44     1:01:17    8:56     3:54:00
370   Keith Gernentz         M5559        14/48       54:17     1:54:16     2:55:05       59:11    8:57     3:54:15
371   Jeremy Feitelson       M4549        22/69       55:14     1:56:29     2:58:45       55:30    8:57     3:54:15
372   Dustin Moscoso         M3034       56/124       44:28     1:38:55     2:43:34     1:10:47    8:57     3:54:20
373   Alicia Firstbrook-Stot F3539        23/89       56:07     1:58:45     3:02:21       52:04    8:57     3:54:24
374   Michael La Pilla       M3539       59/137       54:34     1:55:36     2:57:54       56:36    8:57     3:54:30
375   Nathan Lizakowski      M4044        38/99       54:29     1:55:10     2:56:36       57:55    8:57     3:54:30
376   Aaron Kennedy          M5054        20/74       55:21     1:55:46     2:57:16       57:19    8:58     3:54:35
377   Ellen Van Royen        F5054         2/31       54:18     1:54:15     2:55:58       58:45    8:58     3:54:43
378   Danielle Marvin        F2024        11/48       52:42     1:51:07     2:54:48       59:59    8:58     3:54:47
379   Dave Rodda             M5054        21/74       54:20     1:55:49     3:01:01       53:54    8:58     3:54:55
380   Carrie Van Quathem     F4549         7/54       55:16     1:56:31     2:58:23       56:38    8:59     3:55:01
381   Joe Criger             M3539       60/137       50:09     1:51:54     2:55:27       59:46    8:59     3:55:12
382   Greg Couser            M5054        22/74       46:55     1:43:23     2:51:38     1:03:37    8:59     3:55:14
383   Donnie Robinson        M5054        23/74       54:19     1:55:49     3:01:07       54:11    8:59     3:55:17
384   Richard Jackson        M3539       61/137       55:03     1:56:19     2:58:11       57:09    8:59     3:55:20
385   Kurt Buhr              M3539       62/137       49:24     1:47:46     2:52:24     1:02:59    8:59     3:55:22
386   Will Van Wyngarden     M3539       63/137       51:43     1:48:59     2:50:43     1:04:42    9:00     3:55:24
387   Tim Byrne              M4044        39/99       51:58     1:51:11     2:54:21     1:01:13    9:00     3:55:33
388   Brent Merrick          M4549        23/69       53:55     1:53:49     2:54:49     1:00:48    9:00     3:55:37
389   Nathan Risius          M2529        31/95       55:03     1:55:18     2:55:38     1:00:02    9:00     3:55:39
390   John Lucking           M3034       57/124       54:45     1:56:09     2:58:02       57:53    9:01     3:55:55
391   Maria Borer            F3034        19/80       56:30     1:59:02     3:00:54       55:02    9:01     3:55:56
392   James Borer            M3539       64/137       56:31     1:59:03     3:00:55       55:03    9:01     3:55:57
393   Jessica Wehner         F3539        24/89       53:24     1:54:03     2:56:31       59:32    9:01     3:56:03
394   Audrey Brydl-Andrews   F3034        20/80       52:33     1:51:21     2:55:21     1:00:43    9:01     3:56:04
395   Kyle Hoekstra          M3034       58/124       55:51     1:58:11     3:00:02       56:09    9:01     3:56:11
396   Tony Folkmann          M4044        40/99       55:15     1:56:31     2:58:45       57:28    9:01     3:56:13
397   Rachel Sigmon          F2529        13/79       56:06     1:56:31     2:57:52       58:25    9:02     3:56:17
399   Michael Tarin          M3034       59/124       55:03     1:55:38     2:57:42       58:39    9:02     3:56:21
400   Brian Shipley          M4044        41/99       47:28     1:43:16     2:47:08     1:09:13    9:02     3:56:21
401   Sondra Lyness          F4044        15/65       55:11     1:57:23     2:58:55       57:27    9:02     3:56:22
402   Veronica Eberling      F4044        16/65       54:54     1:56:07     2:57:42       58:48    9:02     3:56:29
403   Angel Shawda           F4044        17/65       54:33     1:54:09     2:56:58       59:36    9:02     3:56:33
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404   Matthew Bryant         M4549        24/69       51:11     1:48:12     2:51:14     1:05:26    9:02     3:56:39
405   Simon Duster           M2024        32/81       52:48     1:52:07     2:54:24     1:02:21    9:03     3:56:45
406   Brian Shadle           M5054        24/74       55:17     1:56:35     2:59:00       57:47    9:03     3:56:46
407   Mitch McDermott        M3034       60/124       55:03     1:55:18     2:55:45     1:01:06    9:03     3:56:50
408   John Lewis             M3539       65/137       49:18     1:44:54     2:47:32     1:09:19    9:03     3:56:51
409   David Larson           M4549        25/69       53:03     1:53:45     2:57:27       59:25    9:03     3:56:52
410   Kristi Haase           F4044        18/65       56:31     1:58:05     3:00:35       56:18    9:03     3:56:52
411   Russell Watson         M5054        25/74       51:08     1:47:24     2:54:43     1:02:14    9:03     3:56:56
412   Peyton Raymond         M2024        33/81       57:48     2:01:35     3:05:50       51:07    9:03     3:56:57
413   Michael Ross           M2529        32/95       53:40     1:52:07     2:55:46     1:01:15    9:03     3:57:00
414   John Akins             M5054        26/74       58:57     2:02:43     3:05:46       51:20    9:03     3:57:05
415   Matt Briggs            M4044        42/99       54:34     1:56:01     3:00:02       57:21    9:04     3:57:22
416   Paul Parry             M5054        27/74       56:51     1:59:19     3:02:32       54:55    9:04     3:57:26
417   Austin Graham          M2529        33/95       56:16     1:58:32     3:01:16       56:15    9:04     3:57:30
418   Nicole Borden          F4044        19/65       51:11     1:48:36     2:52:33     1:05:12    9:05     3:57:44
419   Juan Jimenez           M5054        28/74       48:19     1:44:35     2:48:15     1:09:32    9:05     3:57:47
420   Karen Andersen         F3539        25/89       55:26     1:56:19     2:58:17       59:34    9:05     3:57:51
421   Thomas Stiefel         M3034       61/124       58:10     1:58:39     2:58:41       59:13    9:05     3:57:54
422   Sam Erdahl             M3034       62/124       55:13     1:56:43     2:59:13       58:41    9:05     3:57:54
423   Callum Walker          M3034       63/124       56:17     1:59:11     3:03:20       54:35    9:05     3:57:55
424   Logan Jones            M14UN          1/2       51:45     1:50:24     2:56:00     1:01:59    9:05     3:57:58
425   Nathan Drew            M3034       64/124       54:15     1:54:52     2:56:59     1:01:01    9:05     3:57:59
426   Brooke Talsma          F2529        14/79       56:41     1:58:31     3:00:37       57:23    9:05     3:57:59
427   Jalen Raymond          M2529        34/95       58:33     2:02:11     3:05:27       52:42    9:06     3:58:08
428   Brian Yowler           M4549        26/69       59:19     2:04:27     3:07:11       51:02    9:06     3:58:13
429   James Konopack         M4044        43/99       55:50     1:57:55     3:01:16       57:00    9:06     3:58:16
430   Abie Daniel            F2024        12/48       55:38     1:57:16     2:59:43       58:34    9:06     3:58:16
431   Camille Wirkus         F2024        13/48       55:00     1:58:19     3:01:42       56:39    9:06     3:58:21
432   Kevin Flaherty         M3539       66/137       53:48     1:55:45     2:57:58     1:00:24    9:06     3:58:22
433   Tom Shroyer            M6064         5/28       55:30     1:57:59     3:02:30       55:53    9:06     3:58:22
434   Kasey Hohl             F2529        15/79       54:29     1:55:27     2:58:15     1:00:09    9:06     3:58:23
435   Teagan Wiltgen         F2529        16/79       54:27     1:54:10     2:56:31     1:01:53    9:06     3:58:24
436   Eric Pascual           M4044        44/99       51:20     1:48:14     2:51:31     1:06:54    9:06     3:58:25
437   Claire Oglesby         F4549         8/54       53:17     1:53:10     2:56:51     1:01:39    9:07     3:58:29
438   Landon Van Dyke        M2529        35/95       53:25     1:54:15     2:57:57     1:00:33    9:07     3:58:30
439   Adam Henderson         M2529        36/95       51:27     1:48:21     2:48:00     1:10:33    9:07     3:58:32
440   Johnathan Fusco        M2529        37/95       53:51     1:55:44     3:00:11       58:35    9:07     3:58:45
441   Alan Alberto           M5054        29/74       48:42     1:44:39     2:53:30     1:05:20    9:07     3:58:50
442   Daniel Hoffman-Zinnel  M3034       65/124       54:14     1:55:38     2:57:44     1:01:09    9:08     3:58:52
443   Pedro Loza             M3539       67/137       56:18     1:59:16     3:03:46       55:09    9:08     3:58:55
444   Mitchell Schank        M2024        34/81       49:13     1:44:37     2:47:55     1:11:06    9:08     3:59:01
445   David Moore            M2024        35/81       53:47     1:53:38     2:55:50     1:03:12    9:08     3:59:02
446   Yoko Hartland          F4549         9/54       56:17     1:59:11     3:02:37       56:35    9:08     3:59:12
447   Jonathon Ward          M2529        38/95       52:04     1:48:42     2:50:13     1:09:09    9:09     3:59:21
448   Jeff Carr              M4549        27/69       53:08     1:52:42     2:55:54     1:03:31    9:09     3:59:24
449   Zane Cady              M2024        36/81       54:25     1:56:13     3:00:35       58:49    9:09     3:59:24
450   Madeline Glodowski     F2024        14/48       54:26     1:56:13     3:00:39       58:47    9:09     3:59:25
451   Cory Berkenes          M3539       68/137       58:13     1:59:46     3:02:43       56:44    9:09     3:59:27
452   Taylor Eichinger       M2529        39/95       50:31     1:50:24     2:54:26     1:05:10    9:09     3:59:35
453   Chris Olsen            M3034       66/124       52:48     1:53:01     2:58:07     1:01:32    9:09     3:59:38
454   Kevin Fuji             M3539       69/137       59:22     2:02:49     3:05:47       54:06    9:10     3:59:53
455   Jamie Harken           F3539        26/89       49:23     1:46:02     2:49:05     1:11:12    9:11     4:00:16
456   Joe Williams           M3539       70/137       51:08     1:47:23     2:50:29     1:09:53    9:11     4:00:22
457   Jane Lanford           F6064         4/14       54:58     1:57:46     3:01:17       59:21    9:11     4:00:37
458   Isaiah Corbin          M3034       67/124       55:46     1:57:47     3:01:04       59:47    9:12     4:00:50
459   Allison Dietrich       F3034        21/80       56:12     1:59:06     3:02:28       58:42    9:13     4:01:10
460   Dawn Westrum           F4044        20/65       51:49     1:52:56     2:58:55     1:02:30    9:13     4:01:24
461   Lauren Pawol           F3034        22/80       56:29     1:59:25     3:02:50       58:44    9:14     4:01:33
462   Dan MacKenzie          M3034       68/124       56:17     1:59:14     3:02:45       59:08    9:14     4:01:52
463   David Fahey            M3034       69/124       48:31     1:43:55     2:48:20     1:13:43    9:15     4:02:03
464   Michael Carlson        M4549        28/69       53:59     1:54:45     2:59:15     1:02:50    9:15     4:02:05
465   Jonah Scallon          M2024        37/81       51:50     1:52:06     2:59:31     1:02:45    9:15     4:02:15
466   Jason Nell             M2529        40/95       58:16     2:03:21     3:09:39       52:40    9:15     4:02:18
467   Brooke Hovland         F2024        15/48       56:33     1:57:59     3:01:10     1:01:09    9:15     4:02:19
468   Jeanne Barlage         F5559         2/23       57:42     2:00:19     3:04:18       58:08    9:16     4:02:25
469   Brandon Moeller        M3539       71/137       55:57     1:55:43     3:01:38     1:01:09    9:16     4:02:47
470   Alejandro Trevino      M2529        41/95       56:07     1:56:38     3:01:30     1:01:28    9:17     4:02:58
471   Spencer Hilbert        M1519        10/23       55:12     1:56:32     3:00:21     1:02:48    9:17     4:03:08
472   Deshauna Jones         F3539        27/89       55:17     1:57:23     3:02:42     1:00:36    9:18     4:03:18
473   Paul Zinnel            M2529        42/95       52:20     1:53:07     2:59:49     1:03:42    9:18     4:03:31
474   Lucas Kramer           M3034       70/124       52:08     1:52:56     2:58:01     1:05:44    9:19     4:03:44
475   Alexandra Powers       F3034        23/80       58:41     2:02:52     3:07:34       56:15    9:19     4:03:48
476   Steven Ferraro         M6064         6/28       58:32     2:02:58     3:05:35       58:17    9:19     4:03:52
477   Andrew Vogler          M2024        38/81       54:29     1:58:23     3:05:05       58:56    9:19     4:04:01
478   Nolan Hovland          M3034       71/124       56:33     1:57:59     3:01:24     1:02:56    9:20     4:04:20
479   Chad Hamilton          M3539       72/137       55:14     1:56:31     2:59:05     1:05:29    9:21     4:04:34
480   Alissa Boltz           F2529        17/79       55:28     1:58:56     3:03:46     1:01:00    9:21     4:04:46
482   Christopher Donohue    M4549        29/69       56:12     1:58:20     3:00:49     1:04:11    9:21     4:04:59
483   Nicholas Smith         M4044        45/99       58:06     2:02:33     3:05:50       59:13    9:22     4:05:03
484   Amy McAllister         F4044        21/65       53:28     1:53:47     2:58:19     1:06:56    9:22     4:05:14
485   Robert Manon           M4549        30/69       56:28     1:58:00     3:01:52     1:03:26    9:22     4:05:18
486   Elisa Buck             F3539        28/89       56:17     1:59:09     3:02:52     1:02:28    9:22     4:05:19
487   Michelle Gerlinger     F4549        10/54       51:15     1:49:20     2:56:46     1:08:37    9:22     4:05:22
488   Elizabeth Rodriguez    F3539        29/89       50:58     1:47:51     2:52:31     1:13:11    9:23     4:05:42
489   Robert Macken          M4549        31/69     1:01:16     2:04:27     3:07:47       57:59    9:23     4:05:46
490   Tyler Smith            M3539       73/137       50:12     1:47:50     2:54:27     1:11:20    9:23     4:05:47
491   Bradi Laird            F4044        22/65       53:07     1:56:21     3:03:46     1:02:36    9:25     4:06:21
492   Quinlan Riser          M2529        43/95       58:27     2:02:54     3:05:37     1:01:02    9:25     4:06:39
493   Brian Webb             M4044        46/99       47:43     1:46:40     2:56:03     1:10:50    9:26     4:06:53
494   Donald Arends          M5054        30/74       55:04     1:57:15     3:01:23     1:05:33    9:26     4:06:55
495   Kari Luehmann          F3539        30/89       57:31     2:00:20     3:05:35     1:01:22    9:26     4:06:56
496   Linda Armstrong        F5054         3/31       55:58     2:00:21     3:06:08     1:00:53    9:26     4:07:01
497   Philip Markose         M2024        39/81       46:47     1:40:41     2:47:43     1:19:26    9:26     4:07:09
498   Jacob Phillips         M3539       74/137       54:52     1:57:53     3:02:59     1:04:13    9:27     4:07:11
499   Lorin Shimonek         F4044        23/65       58:24     2:03:56     3:10:07       57:06    9:27     4:07:13
500   Anthony Cardella       M2024        40/81       57:40     1:59:44     3:01:00     1:06:14    9:27     4:07:13
501   Geoffrey Knoop         M3034       72/124       56:43     1:59:43     3:04:18     1:02:57    9:27     4:07:15
502   Kaytee Knoop           F3034        24/80       56:43     1:59:43     3:04:20     1:02:56    9:27     4:07:15
503   Sarah Budden           F3034        25/80       55:20     1:56:24     3:05:04     1:02:15    9:27     4:07:18
504   Molly Wilson           F2529        18/79       54:33     1:55:37     3:00:28     1:06:57    9:27     4:07:24
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505   John Tiernan           M3539       75/137       53:44     1:54:40     3:00:21     1:07:07    9:27     4:07:27
506   Meghan Tiernan         F3539        31/89       53:44     1:54:40     3:00:20     1:07:08    9:27     4:07:27
507   Troy Friederich        M2529        44/95       53:57     1:55:27     3:01:22     1:06:25    9:28     4:07:46
508   Zachary Thompson       M3034       73/124       54:52     1:57:52     3:03:49     1:03:58    9:28     4:07:46
509   Holly Scott            F5559         3/23       55:08     1:58:29     3:06:12     1:01:37    9:28     4:07:48
510   Lindsey Petersen       F2529        19/79     1:00:14     2:04:37     3:09:14       58:46    9:28     4:07:59
511   Lee Obluck             M6064         7/28       59:18     2:03:36     3:08:39       59:22    9:28     4:08:00
512   Nick Wages             M3034       74/124       57:03     1:59:14     3:04:10     1:03:58    9:29     4:08:07
513   Zachary Fischels       M2024        41/81       55:06     1:56:22     2:59:29     1:08:40    9:29     4:08:08
514   Yasar Hassan           M1519        11/23       42:39     1:38:11     2:54:16     1:14:06    9:29     4:08:22
515   Robert Tebben          M2529        45/95       52:25     1:54:00     3:01:50     1:06:37    9:29     4:08:26
516   Andy Kockler           M2529        46/95     1:00:23     2:04:48     3:10:37       57:54    9:30     4:08:30
517   Greg Schaffer          M3539       76/137       56:01     1:59:09     3:03:13     1:05:23    9:30     4:08:35
518   Alan McMannus          M3539       77/137       56:06     1:59:00     3:03:00     1:05:51    9:30     4:08:51
519   Michele Pelzer         F3034        26/80       54:54     1:56:18     3:02:54     1:06:02    9:31     4:08:56
520   Tate Osborn            M1519        12/23       59:29     2:04:19     3:08:25     1:00:37    9:31     4:09:01
521   Michael Wilson         M5054        31/74       56:32     1:59:35     3:05:21     1:04:02    9:32     4:09:22
522   Joel Flora             M5054        32/74       54:43     1:54:22     2:58:37     1:10:54    9:32     4:09:31
523   Kyle Thompson          M2529        47/95       53:09     1:51:24     2:58:19     1:11:19    9:32     4:09:37
524   Tammy Moser            F5054         4/31       53:27     1:53:54     2:59:56     1:09:42    9:32     4:09:38
525   Michelle Meinecke      F3539        32/89       57:48     2:01:43     3:07:23     1:02:21    9:32     4:09:44
526   Tony Miller            M6064         8/28       55:00     1:55:11     2:56:05     1:13:43    9:32     4:09:47
527   Brandon Brown          M4044        47/99     1:02:21     2:06:19     3:08:49     1:01:16    9:33     4:10:04
528   Daniel Dow             M3034       75/124       50:43     1:49:28     2:57:28     1:12:42    9:33     4:10:09
529   Karen Flynn            F5054         5/31       56:47     2:02:45     3:11:07       59:03    9:33     4:10:10
530   Guillermo Basulto-Elia M3034       76/124       55:09     1:56:24     2:59:26     1:10:57    9:34     4:10:22
531   Ricardo Delgado        M2024        42/81       57:34     2:03:30     3:09:51     1:00:42    9:34     4:10:33
532   Colin Whittie          M3034       77/124       57:47     2:02:58     3:10:00     1:00:45    9:35     4:10:45
533   Rachel Teague          F2529        20/79       55:38     1:57:16     3:00:19     1:10:43    9:35     4:11:02
534   Robin Haynes           F4044        24/65       59:47     2:04:21     3:11:10       59:56    9:36     4:11:06
535   Abby Buhrow            F4044        25/65       57:11     2:04:42     3:11:00     1:00:18    9:36     4:11:18
536   Elly Stremsterfer      F3034        27/80       55:51     1:58:38     3:02:13     1:09:06    9:36     4:11:19
537   Hector Moreno          M4044        48/99       53:38     1:55:14     3:00:52     1:10:30    9:36     4:11:22
538   Joseph Van Sant        M2024        43/81       53:41     1:53:30     2:59:56     1:11:30    9:36     4:11:26
539   Nolan Vollstedt        M2024        44/81       55:20     1:56:16     2:59:13     1:12:19    9:37     4:11:32
540   Terry McDonald         M4044        49/99       55:17     1:56:16     2:59:11     1:12:22    9:37     4:11:32
541   Tom Reece              M4549        32/69       55:21     1:56:18     2:59:15     1:12:20    9:37     4:11:34
542   Mark McDermott         M5054        33/74       59:44     2:05:35     3:12:58       58:37    9:37     4:11:35
543   Molly Wenthold         F2024        16/48       56:00     2:00:31     3:09:53     1:01:56    9:37     4:11:49
544   Angie Bates            F3539        33/89       55:13     1:56:37     3:07:44     1:04:14    9:37     4:11:57
545   Darbie Ballard         F2529        21/79       54:57     1:57:11     3:03:02     1:08:56    9:37     4:11:58
546   Martha Rogers          F3034        28/80       58:37     2:03:54     3:12:19       59:42    9:38     4:12:00
547   Jay Harvey             M3539       78/137       56:49     2:01:10     3:07:55     1:04:09    9:38     4:12:04
548   Lauren Kirkpatrick     F3034        29/80     1:00:09     2:06:06     3:12:06     1:00:04    9:38     4:12:10
549   Matthew Monfils        M2529        48/95       52:29     1:48:02     2:47:26     1:24:44    9:38     4:12:10
550   Matthew Blaess         M2024        45/81       56:00     1:54:43     2:58:37     1:13:35    9:38     4:12:12
551   Marc Hawbaker          M4549        33/69       58:42     2:03:14     3:09:58     1:02:30    9:39     4:12:28
552   Kate Irwin             F2024        17/48       56:30     1:58:52     3:03:59     1:08:44    9:39     4:12:42
553   Stephanie Langford     F3034        30/80       53:13     1:54:33     3:07:23     1:05:24    9:39     4:12:46
554   Laurence Hall          F5559         4/23     1:00:25     2:06:30     3:12:44     1:00:04    9:39     4:12:48
555   Carrie Dieken          F4044        26/65       56:50     2:00:52     3:09:14     1:03:36    9:39     4:12:49
556   Jeff Dieken            M4549        34/69       56:56     2:00:53     3:09:12     1:03:38    9:39     4:12:50
557   Andrew Westberg        M2024        46/81       57:15     1:58:58     3:03:09     1:09:42    9:40     4:12:51
558   Keagan Hennessey       M14UN          2/2       56:30     1:59:52     3:07:05     1:05:57    9:40     4:13:01
559   Minh Nguyen            M2529        49/95     1:00:46     2:06:28     3:14:46       58:18    9:40     4:13:03
560   Tony Klodd             M3034       78/124       56:45     2:02:12     3:09:22     1:03:54    9:40     4:13:15
561   Kate Anthony           F4044        27/65       57:13     1:59:58     3:09:54     1:03:23    9:41     4:13:17
562   Matt Anthony           M4549        35/69       57:13     1:59:59     3:10:12     1:03:05    9:41     4:13:17
563   Megan Tischbein        F2529        22/79       54:23     1:55:39     3:00:55     1:12:23    9:41     4:13:17
564   Veronica Stafford      F3034        31/80       56:10     2:00:55     3:09:33     1:03:57    9:41     4:13:29
565   Emily Stafford         F2529        23/79       56:10     2:00:55     3:09:33     1:03:57    9:41     4:13:29
566   Dinah Bloom            F3539        34/89       53:02     1:52:58     2:58:26     1:15:09    9:41     4:13:34
567   Jordan Adams           M3034       79/124       53:02     1:52:58     2:58:31     1:15:03    9:41     4:13:34
568   Christy Johnson        F3539        35/89       54:07     1:56:16     3:05:13     1:08:32    9:42     4:13:45
569   Mike Stiles            M6064         9/28     1:00:17     2:07:08     3:17:59       55:53    9:42     4:13:51
570   Meghan Ocallaghan      F4044        28/65       59:58     2:06:23     3:14:26       59:30    9:42     4:13:55
571   Maddie Cowan           F2529        24/79       59:58     2:06:23     3:14:26       59:31    9:42     4:13:56
572   Kyle Rhinehart         M2529        50/95       55:35     1:57:59     3:06:43     1:07:54    9:44     4:14:37
573   Kim Butcher-Pope       F4549        11/54       58:10     2:00:47     3:07:33     1:07:05    9:44     4:14:37
574   Ben Butler             M3034       80/124       58:13     2:02:05     3:09:05     1:05:33    9:44     4:14:38
575   Ryan Hudnut            M3539       79/137       54:25     1:56:21     3:04:32     1:10:10    9:44     4:14:42
576   Dylan Ponomar          M2024        47/81       42:30     1:29:36     2:55:19     1:19:26    9:44     4:14:45
577   Juan Garza             M5054        34/74       55:47     1:53:03     3:00:58     1:13:53    9:44     4:14:50
578   Scott McFetridge       M5559        15/48       56:22     1:58:50     3:03:59     1:11:01    9:44     4:15:00
579   Will Huskisson         M2529        51/95       57:41     2:02:18     3:10:28     1:04:35    9:45     4:15:03
580   Chris Demarco          M5559        16/48     1:02:22     2:07:24     3:16:01       59:03    9:45     4:15:04
581   Michael Maller         M2529        52/95       54:05     1:52:53     2:59:30     1:15:37    9:45     4:15:06
582   Todd Elliott           M5054        35/74       55:15     1:56:37     3:00:01     1:15:15    9:45     4:15:15
583   Brittany Christofferse F2529        25/79       59:04     2:11:55     3:20:21       54:58    9:45     4:15:18
584   Jeffrey Hayden         M6064        10/28       59:25     2:04:49     3:12:15     1:03:04    9:45     4:15:19
585   Amy Lambert            F5559         5/23     1:02:43     2:10:31     3:18:24       57:02    9:45     4:15:25
586   Ellie Carver           F2024        18/48       59:12     2:05:46     3:13:50     1:01:46    9:46     4:15:35
587   David Deutsch          M5559        17/48       59:57     2:06:33     3:13:54     1:01:41    9:46     4:15:35
588   Jason Cheng            M2024        48/81       56:16     1:56:47     3:02:50     1:13:04    9:46     4:15:53
589   Heather Schulz         F3539        36/89       56:52     2:00:24     3:09:15     1:06:47    9:47     4:16:01
590   Chris Petersen         M3539       80/137     1:00:47     2:07:58     3:17:44       58:32    9:47     4:16:16
591   Jeffery Lewis          M3539       81/137       50:21     1:52:49     3:06:49     1:09:38    9:48     4:16:27
592   Brian Pflum            M2529        53/95       58:12     2:02:27     3:10:35     1:05:54    9:48     4:16:29
593   Bryan Voracek          M4044        50/99       56:04     1:58:29     3:06:35     1:10:02    9:48     4:16:37
594   Matthew Williams       M2024        49/81       51:24     1:49:17     3:00:10     1:16:32    9:48     4:16:41
595   Quintan Mann           M2529        54/95       53:35     1:54:42     3:01:38     1:15:09    9:48     4:16:46
596   Joseph Simpson         M2529        55/95       55:15     1:56:51     3:04:34     1:12:15    9:49     4:16:49
597   Mike Mathewson         M6064        11/28       57:18     2:02:06     3:10:01     1:06:50    9:49     4:16:51
598   Jamie Logan            F3539        37/89       58:16     2:02:56     3:10:14     1:06:39    9:49     4:16:53
599   Shanna Harrington      F3539        38/89       55:22     1:57:58     3:07:21     1:09:33    9:49     4:16:54
600   Megan Goynes           F2529        26/79     1:04:43     2:15:11     3:23:45       53:19    9:49     4:17:04
601   Joel Lemar             M5054        36/74       58:16     2:03:09     3:10:29     1:06:38    9:49     4:17:06
602   Brooke Long            F2529        27/79       59:40     2:05:04     3:14:54     1:02:22    9:50     4:17:15
603   Omar Janjua            M6064        12/28       58:55     2:05:29     3:14:03     1:03:13    9:50     4:17:16
604   Matt Rochford          M4044        51/99       59:44     2:05:06     3:12:52     1:04:31    9:50     4:17:22
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
605   Eric Conrad            M4549        36/69       58:58     2:03:17     3:10:18     1:07:08    9:50     4:17:25
606   Trent Reicks           M4044        52/99       58:14     2:02:53     3:09:43     1:07:57    9:51     4:17:40
607   Elizabeth Elliott      F3539        39/89     1:00:30     2:06:33     3:15:36     1:02:05    9:51     4:17:41
608   Britta Wey             F3034        32/80       58:21     2:03:44     3:11:06     1:06:39    9:51     4:17:44
609   Julie Pewe             F4044        29/65       58:23     2:04:24     3:13:42     1:04:06    9:51     4:17:48
610   Briley Moates          F2024        19/48       59:58     2:06:31     3:13:11     1:04:46    9:51     4:17:56
611   Brady North            M3539       82/137     1:01:05     2:08:34     3:17:22     1:00:43    9:51     4:18:04
612   Adam Rieck             M2529        56/95       53:03     1:55:22     3:05:46     1:12:20    9:52     4:18:06
613   Andrew Lorentzen       M4044        53/99     1:02:49     2:08:01     3:14:59     1:03:11    9:52     4:18:09
614   Courtney Zousel        F3034        33/80     1:00:32     2:07:13     3:16:27     1:01:47    9:52     4:18:13
615   Helen Mueller          F2529        28/79       58:39     2:04:28     3:14:53     1:03:24    9:52     4:18:16
616   John Alberts           M4549        37/69       57:32     2:01:46     3:10:26     1:08:11    9:53     4:18:37
617   Christopher Moorhead   M3539       83/137       59:00     1:59:40     3:06:16     1:12:25    9:53     4:18:40
618   Jessica Courtney       F2529        29/79     1:01:05     2:07:46     3:17:18     1:01:28    9:53     4:18:45
619   Lindsay Weinschenk     F3034        34/80       59:20     2:06:16     3:15:12     1:03:35    9:53     4:18:46
620   Twanice Mahoski        F3034        35/80     1:02:38     2:10:32     3:19:21       59:30    9:53     4:18:51
621   Josh Storm             M4044        54/99       52:40     1:53:39     3:01:28     1:17:32    9:54     4:19:00
622   Nicole Schmitt         F1519          2/6     1:03:20     2:06:48     3:14:41     1:04:24    9:54     4:19:04
623   Angela Alberts         F4549        12/54     1:00:58     2:06:03     3:13:32     1:05:46    9:54     4:19:18
624   Joseph Stipe           M3034       81/124       49:11     1:46:22     2:56:26     1:22:53    9:54     4:19:18
625   Jean Longley           F6064         5/14     1:00:34     2:08:35     3:16:11     1:03:09    9:54     4:19:20
626   Erin Hunt              F4044        30/65       59:38     2:04:10     3:12:46     1:06:52    9:55     4:19:37
627   Adam Hoffman           M3539       84/137       56:58     1:59:36     3:07:44     1:12:06    9:55     4:19:49
628   Dave Dixon             M5054        37/74       59:45     2:05:30     3:14:11     1:05:41    9:56     4:19:52
629   Miranda Seliger        F3034        36/80       56:44     2:04:15     3:15:40     1:04:14    9:56     4:19:54
630   Shelley Vandenberg     F4549        13/54       58:20     2:02:00     3:09:05     1:10:55    9:56     4:19:59
631   Emily Caston           F3034        37/80     1:00:36     2:07:57     3:16:45     1:03:31    9:56     4:20:16
632   Amy Starkweather       F2529        30/79       54:58     2:00:08     3:12:43     1:07:52    9:57     4:20:34
633   Virginia Persons       F6569          1/4     1:01:25     2:09:02     3:17:08     1:03:32    9:57     4:20:39
634   Taylor Lynch           F2529        31/79       59:58     2:07:08     3:17:10     1:03:35    9:58     4:20:44
636   Joe Carroll            M3034       82/124       56:29     1:58:34     3:05:35     1:15:12    9:58     4:20:47
637   Kevin Glauber          M2529        57/95       55:56     1:58:09     3:06:15     1:14:56    9:59     4:21:10
638   Timothy Woods          M6569         2/10       58:28     2:03:13     3:13:11     1:08:03    9:59     4:21:14
639   Codi Welch             F1519          3/6     1:00:20     2:06:50     3:18:05     1:03:14    9:59     4:21:19
640   Nate Schill            M2529        58/95       57:26     2:00:26     3:08:02     1:13:17    9:59     4:21:19
641   Ryan Pulkrabek         M3034       83/124       53:07     1:54:08     3:05:18     1:16:05    9:59     4:21:23
642   Justin Lemke           M3034       84/124       58:19     2:09:09     3:23:34       57:53    9:59     4:21:26
643   Shane Plemons          M4044        55/99     1:02:31     2:11:28     3:21:24     1:00:05    9:59     4:21:29
644   John Hulteen           M5054        38/74       56:07     1:59:23     3:11:51     1:09:49   10:00     4:21:39
645   Connor Hogg            M3034       85/124       57:34     2:04:10     3:15:03     1:06:49   10:00     4:21:51
646   Lori Ferguson          F4549        14/54       59:58     2:06:05     3:14:58     1:06:55   10:00     4:21:53
647   Riccardo Solfo         M4549        38/69       59:51     2:05:28     3:12:14     1:09:53   10:01     4:22:06
648   Terry Timmerman        M5054        39/74       57:29     2:02:11     3:14:43     1:07:27   10:01     4:22:09
649   Shantell Harvey        F3539        40/89       57:26     2:04:15     3:17:23     1:04:52   10:01     4:22:14
650   Joanie Dergan          F5559         6/23       56:11     2:00:38     3:10:08     1:12:18   10:01     4:22:25
651   Melissa Summers        F3034        38/80     1:00:19     2:05:03     3:13:17     1:09:17   10:02     4:22:33
652   Josh Busard            M4044        56/99     1:00:13     2:06:27     3:14:26     1:08:23   10:02     4:22:49
653   Brittni Viehman        F2529        32/79     1:01:10     2:07:19     3:16:04     1:06:53   10:03     4:22:56
654   Jessica Atkinson       F2529        33/79     1:03:57     2:11:41     3:20:50     1:02:08   10:03     4:22:58
655   Amanda Boyer           F3539        41/89     1:00:26     2:07:14     3:16:20     1:06:44   10:03     4:23:04
656   Julie Roberg           F3034        39/80       53:58     2:00:32     3:14:16     1:08:50   10:03     4:23:05
657   Olivia Salow           F2529        34/79       54:44     2:00:41     3:14:59     1:08:12   10:03     4:23:11
658   Elise Hammond          F5054         6/31     1:03:19     2:12:12     3:19:50     1:03:29   10:03     4:23:18
659   Nicole Hedrick         F3034        40/80       57:44     2:05:32     3:15:13     1:08:06   10:03     4:23:19
660   Noah Henkenius         M1519        13/23       59:26     2:04:39     3:13:13     1:10:07   10:03     4:23:19
661   Ya-Mei Chen            F3539        42/89     1:03:11     2:10:41     3:17:57     1:05:26   10:04     4:23:22
662   Parker Henley          M2024        50/81       56:30     1:56:04     3:06:17     1:17:11   10:04     4:23:27
663   Glenn Doyle            M4044        57/99     1:03:06     2:13:55     3:24:17       59:13   10:04     4:23:30
664   Bob Sejbl              M6064        13/28       58:16     2:05:35     3:17:03     1:06:30   10:04     4:23:32
665   Shelly Hanson          F3539        43/89     1:00:38     2:10:32                           10:05     4:23:46
666   Foster Laake           M2024        51/81       56:24     1:59:02     3:05:03     1:18:53   10:05     4:23:55
667   Narayan Krishnaswami   M5559        18/48       56:52     2:01:44     3:14:39     1:09:25   10:05     4:24:03
668   Katie Williams         F3539        44/89       51:28     1:53:47     3:14:24     1:09:47   10:05     4:24:11
669   Bethany Jacobson       F3539        45/89     1:00:15     2:04:37     3:14:37     1:09:35   10:05     4:24:11
670   Jon McKowen            M4044        58/99     1:01:26     2:09:15     3:19:24     1:04:49   10:06     4:24:12
671   Brandon Mathews        M4044        59/99     1:01:48     2:09:19     3:22:45     1:01:35   10:06     4:24:20
672   Mattingly Stone        M2024        52/81     1:00:56     2:07:54     3:17:43     1:06:43   10:06     4:24:26
673   Maribeth Brown         F4549        15/54       58:24     2:04:41     3:14:51     1:09:44   10:06     4:24:34
674   Leah Borgerding        F1519          4/6     1:04:42     2:15:31     3:26:08       58:27   10:06     4:24:35
675   Jack Youngwirth        M1519        14/23       58:01     2:03:38     3:13:52     1:10:47   10:07     4:24:39
676   Tom Youngwirth         M5054        40/74       58:01     2:03:39     3:13:54     1:10:45   10:07     4:24:39
677   Katie Nelson           F2529        35/79       58:50     2:07:18     3:20:19     1:04:31   10:07     4:24:50
678   Jessica Gerholdt       F2529        36/79     1:01:04     2:12:46     3:23:12     1:01:43   10:07     4:24:54
679   Lucy Croft             F5054         7/31       58:24     2:03:19     3:12:43     1:12:16   10:07     4:24:58
680   Jessica Biggins        F2024        20/48       59:50     2:06:04     3:17:03     1:08:03   10:08     4:25:06
681   Angel Mitchell         F4549        16/54     1:01:48     2:11:40     3:23:17     1:01:59   10:08     4:25:15
682   Brian Gumm             M4044        60/99     1:00:39     2:07:41     3:20:44     1:04:33   10:08     4:25:17
683   Collin O'Leary        M2529        59/95     1:00:28     2:07:17     3:18:00     1:07:43   10:09     4:25:42
684   Luis Pradera           M6569         3/10       56:14     1:59:08     3:08:31     1:17:31   10:10     4:26:01
685   Johnny Lopez           M3539       85/137       57:24     2:02:34     3:15:38     1:10:30   10:10     4:26:07
686   Jun Chua               M4044        61/99     1:03:13     2:11:34     3:20:53     1:05:24   10:10     4:26:16
687   Jericho Baker          M2024        53/81       57:10     2:00:42     3:11:58     1:14:21   10:10     4:26:19
688   Curt Rogers            M3539       86/137       59:07     2:05:09     3:17:09     1:09:17   10:11     4:26:26
689   David Ahlemeyer        M5559        19/48       54:24     1:54:35     3:08:37     1:18:08   10:11     4:26:45
690   Robert Walker          M3034       86/124       53:35     1:55:26     3:10:04     1:16:43   10:11     4:26:47
691   Gerardo Diaz Corona    M3539       87/137       54:02     1:56:20     3:12:31     1:14:25   10:12     4:26:56
692   Roland Brennan         M4549        39/69     1:04:48     2:15:41     3:26:09     1:00:49   10:12     4:26:58
693   Neal Westin            M4549        40/69       59:32     2:05:26     3:14:08     1:13:08   10:13     4:27:16
694   Maia Donahue           F3539        46/89     1:00:18     2:07:19     3:15:11     1:12:16   10:13     4:27:27
695   Brad Paige             M2529        60/95     1:02:11     2:12:17     3:25:14     1:02:30   10:14     4:27:43
696   Eric Schares           M3034       87/124       57:26     2:04:09     3:16:28     1:11:18   10:14     4:27:45
697   Michael Congdon        M2529        61/95       56:26     2:00:56     3:14:12     1:13:36   10:14     4:27:47
698   Dennis Prom            M4549        41/69       56:39     2:01:12     3:09:33     1:18:20   10:14     4:27:53
699   Carlos Gracia          M5054        41/74     1:02:22     2:09:47     3:20:27     1:07:27   10:14     4:27:54
700   Joseph Bell            M2529        62/95       51:06     1:48:51     3:09:56     1:18:07   10:14     4:28:02
701   Kelli Boyle            F4044        31/65       57:30     2:06:01     3:20:14     1:08:04   10:15     4:28:18
702   Justin Davie           M3539       88/137       57:12     2:03:55     3:17:33     1:10:50   10:15     4:28:22
703   Matthew Cramer         M2024        54/81       50:35     1:46:03     2:41:59     1:46:25   10:15     4:28:23
704   Sonja Kranz            F5559         7/23     1:02:53     2:13:03     3:23:15     1:05:17   10:15     4:28:32
705   Tim McClure            M4549        42/69       51:40     1:52:21     3:04:31     1:24:16   10:16     4:28:47
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706   David Graham           M3539       89/137     1:00:37     2:07:29     3:18:23     1:10:41   10:17     4:29:03
707   Jake Richter           M2529        63/95       48:39     1:47:19     3:05:42     1:23:30   10:17     4:29:12
708   Keaston Handeland      M2529        64/95       54:09     1:55:02     3:06:47     1:22:30   10:17     4:29:17
709   Jason Pock             M3539       90/137     1:00:19     2:07:09     3:18:13     1:11:07   10:17     4:29:19
710   Marshall Bricker       M2529        65/95       54:40     1:59:12     3:12:33     1:16:48   10:17     4:29:20
711   Aaron Weckwerth        M2529        66/95       55:49     1:57:08     3:12:08     1:17:22   10:18     4:29:30
712   Kelsey Van Selous      F3034        41/80     1:04:20     2:12:20     3:24:08     1:05:31   10:18     4:29:39
713   Wilma Osmun            F5559         8/23     1:02:19     2:11:29     3:21:58     1:07:46   10:18     4:29:44
714   Samuel Schauer         M2024        55/81     1:01:34     2:08:55     3:20:39     1:09:05   10:18     4:29:44
715   Tong Khon Teh          M3034       88/124     1:00:29     2:06:32     3:24:47     1:04:59   10:18     4:29:46
716   Jennie Huxford         F2024        21/48       57:53     2:05:17     3:20:29     1:09:19   10:18     4:29:47
717   Torey Cuellar          F2529        37/79     1:00:26     2:10:47     3:23:14     1:06:40   10:19     4:29:53
718   Tyler Mannion          M2024        56/81       53:06     1:52:29     3:02:57     1:26:58   10:19     4:29:54
719   Lowell Johnson         M5559        20/48     1:01:04     2:11:03     3:23:39     1:06:19   10:19     4:29:57
720   Mark Gelbman           M4044        62/99       55:19     1:58:59     3:13:49     1:16:18   10:19     4:30:06
721   Carson Robey           M1519        15/23     1:00:29     2:08:14     3:21:50     1:08:24   10:19     4:30:13
722   Ari Gonzales           M4044        63/99     1:02:18     2:11:11     3:23:55     1:06:20   10:19     4:30:14
723   Clifford Robey         M4549        43/69     1:00:30     2:08:15     3:21:47     1:08:28   10:19     4:30:15
724   Julie Ford             F4549        17/54     1:01:33     2:10:17     3:21:45     1:08:31   10:19     4:30:16
725   Renee Clark            F3034        42/80     1:01:25     2:09:54     3:21:08     1:09:23   10:20     4:30:30
726   Felesha Petersen       F2529        38/79     1:04:27     2:14:50     3:27:30     1:03:10   10:20     4:30:40
727   Beth Freiberg          F3539        47/89     1:02:05     2:11:07     3:23:18     1:07:31   10:21     4:30:48
728   April Hannam           F3539        48/89     1:02:06     2:11:07     3:23:37     1:07:13   10:21     4:30:49
729   Al Bangtson            M5559        21/48       59:43     2:08:19     3:22:20     1:08:30   10:21     4:30:50
730   Karen Mifflin          F4044        32/65       55:27     1:57:23     3:03:35     1:27:16   10:21     4:30:50
731   Ricky Carlson          M3539       91/137       57:24     2:00:36     3:12:28     1:18:53   10:22     4:31:21
732   Julie Hartung          F2529        39/79     1:01:33     2:12:08     3:26:18     1:05:07   10:22     4:31:25
733   Siby Thomas            M5054        42/74       57:39     2:02:17     3:13:38     1:17:52   10:22     4:31:29
734   Ellen Longnecker       F2024        22/48       57:56     2:06:31     3:19:51     1:11:39   10:22     4:31:30
735   Mark Kozik             M6064        14/28       56:46     2:00:38     3:14:34     1:16:57   10:22     4:31:30
736   Michael Malone         M3034       89/124       49:34     1:46:56     3:00:53     1:30:41   10:22     4:31:33
737   Jack Shopbell          M2024        57/81     1:04:07     2:11:52     3:20:55     1:10:46   10:23     4:31:40
738   Clayton Daggett        M2529        67/95       54:59     1:58:35     3:16:23     1:15:23   10:23     4:31:46
739   Samuel Titus           M2529        68/95       47:26     1:42:45     3:13:56     1:17:55   10:23     4:31:51
740   Joel Martin            M3034       90/124       59:25     2:05:48     3:17:36     1:14:18   10:23     4:31:54
741   Naveenkumar Ramaraju   M3034       91/124     1:03:30     2:12:43     3:25:08     1:07:01   10:24     4:32:09
742   Jennifer Doornbos      F2529        40/79     1:06:37     2:18:45     3:28:22     1:03:56   10:24     4:32:18
743   Jessica Sawatzky       F2529        41/79       55:49     2:05:07     3:23:18     1:09:08   10:24     4:32:26
744   Barbara Bacon          F4549        18/54     1:01:21     2:10:39     3:24:00     1:08:28   10:24     4:32:27
745   Heather Dunkin         F4044        33/65     1:01:21     2:10:38     3:24:02     1:08:26   10:24     4:32:27
746   Brendon Liner          M3034       92/124     1:04:09     2:14:43     3:27:11     1:05:21   10:25     4:32:31
747   Janet Olawsky          F3034        43/80     1:04:09     2:14:43     3:27:16     1:05:16   10:25     4:32:32
748   Jane Wasiluk           F5559         9/23     1:00:44     2:11:39     3:25:28     1:07:06   10:25     4:32:33
749   Megan Blickenderfer    F3539        49/89     1:01:04     2:08:58     3:17:16     1:15:28   10:25     4:32:44
750   Jolene Bruno           F3034        44/80     1:04:23     2:15:33     3:28:58     1:04:02   10:26     4:33:00
751   Tim Necas              M5054        43/74       58:05     2:03:32     3:17:44     1:15:18   10:26     4:33:02
752   Larry Trimmer          M4549        44/69     1:02:48     2:13:01     3:27:10     1:05:59   10:26     4:33:08
753   Adam Brinkman          M2024        58/81       55:23     1:58:24     3:17:20     1:15:50   10:26     4:33:10
754   Noah Haack             M2024        59/81       55:13     1:54:55     3:17:00     1:16:10   10:26     4:33:10
755   Christine Ries         F3539        50/89     1:04:14     2:15:40     3:29:02     1:04:10   10:26     4:33:11
756   Conan Wallace          M3539       92/137       58:16     2:03:20     3:18:01     1:15:24   10:27     4:33:24
757   Michael Nelson         M4549        45/69     1:06:17     2:16:37     3:29:39     1:04:19   10:28     4:33:57
758   Robert Rasmussen       M4549        46/69       55:52     2:12:14     3:30:36     1:03:45   10:29     4:34:20
759   Matthew Matheny        M4044        64/99     1:05:27     2:16:21     3:27:29     1:06:52   10:29     4:34:21
760   Heather Zeigler        F3539        51/89     1:00:55     2:13:44     3:27:36     1:06:49   10:29     4:34:24
761   Alan Modracek          M3539       93/137       56:13     1:59:07     3:08:29     1:26:02   10:29     4:34:30
762   Pat Mattingly          M5054        44/74     1:00:39     2:10:39     3:21:03     1:13:37   10:29     4:34:40
763   Jade Huseby            F2024        23/48       56:33     2:02:15     3:22:13     1:12:28   10:29     4:34:40
764   Mike Lindaman          M2529        69/95       55:31     2:00:08     3:12:01     1:22:57   10:30     4:34:57
765   Brian White            M3539       94/137     1:01:45     2:14:03     3:29:29     1:05:33   10:30     4:35:02
766   Emily Kehm Smith       F3539        52/89     1:05:37     2:16:34     3:28:33     1:06:39   10:31     4:35:11
767   Isaac Caston           M1519        16/23     1:00:01     2:00:43     3:19:51     1:15:22   10:31     4:35:12
768   Chad Hertz             M5054        45/74     1:04:35     2:15:04     3:27:58     1:07:19   10:31     4:35:16
769   Lilly Ji               F4549        19/54     1:04:20     2:14:18     3:30:33     1:04:54   10:31     4:35:26
770   Angela Bohnenkamp      F4044        34/65       53:22     1:57:41     3:27:15     1:08:13   10:31     4:35:28
771   Robert Marshall        M4044        65/99     1:01:17     2:12:36     3:26:17     1:09:19   10:32     4:35:36
772   Laura Demuth           F4044        35/65     1:05:27     2:17:54     3:32:12     1:03:26   10:32     4:35:38
773   Greg Vonnahme          M4044        66/99     1:03:54     2:13:11     3:26:39     1:09:01   10:32     4:35:40
774   Ryan Comer             M4044        67/99     1:02:50     2:14:54     3:30:37     1:05:07   10:32     4:35:43
775   Sandee Swanson         F5054         8/31     1:02:30     2:12:41     3:25:20     1:10:24   10:32     4:35:43
776   David Baeth            M4044        68/99       52:09     1:56:25     3:18:53     1:16:56   10:32     4:35:48
777   Taylor Nace            M3539       95/137       59:01     2:03:43     3:17:12     1:18:39   10:32     4:35:50
778   Max Davis              M3034       93/124     1:04:39     2:18:35     3:29:06     1:06:52   10:32     4:35:58
779   Victor Ochoa           M5054        46/74     1:04:34     2:15:05     3:28:15     1:07:47   10:33     4:36:01
780   Dave Pease             M6064        15/28     1:04:51     2:15:31     3:28:55     1:07:08   10:33     4:36:03
781   Megan Rinke            F2024        24/48     1:05:26     2:13:38     3:26:30     1:09:48   10:33     4:36:18
782   Abigail Johnson        F2529        42/79       59:59     2:09:33     3:26:52     1:09:40   10:34     4:36:31
783   Melanie Corning        F4044        36/65       58:45     2:06:58     3:23:24     1:13:13   10:34     4:36:37
784   Roxanne Brazeau        F4549        20/54       58:45     2:06:58     3:23:30     1:13:07   10:34     4:36:37
785   Derek Knight           M4044        69/99       59:19     2:06:13     3:22:08     1:14:31   10:34     4:36:39
786   Mary Miller            F6064         6/14     1:03:53     2:14:24     3:28:31     1:08:10   10:34     4:36:40
787   Teresa Thoensen        F3539        53/89     1:05:10     2:17:09     3:30:17     1:06:24   10:34     4:36:40
788   Luke Thoensen          M3539       96/137     1:05:10     2:17:09     3:30:16     1:06:25   10:34     4:36:41
789   David Benseler         M3539       97/137       53:17     1:55:17     3:10:59     1:25:44   10:34     4:36:42
790   Nate Smith             M3539       98/137     1:04:45     2:19:25     3:31:57     1:05:11   10:35     4:37:07
791   Melissa Smith          F3539        54/89     1:04:44     2:19:26     3:31:57     1:05:11   10:35     4:37:08
792   Kelsey Feller          F2529        43/79       57:15     2:05:36     3:20:36     1:16:33   10:35     4:37:08
793   Mara Linskey-Deegan    F4044        37/65     1:04:54     2:14:28     3:27:12     1:10:00   10:35     4:37:12
794   Josh Oehlerking        M3034       94/124       58:18     2:02:55     3:17:20     1:19:58   10:35     4:37:17
795   Ellen Bennett          F2024        25/48       51:27     1:56:16     3:23:24     1:13:58   10:36     4:37:22
796   Shelby Bell            M4044        70/99     1:01:41     2:12:19     3:27:19     1:10:11   10:36     4:37:29
797   Ryan Erickson          M5054        47/74     1:06:08     2:20:15     3:32:39     1:04:56   10:36     4:37:35
798   Caleb Larison          M2024        60/81       53:14     2:00:12     3:25:58     1:11:39   10:36     4:37:37
799   Robert Beck            M5559        22/48       59:40     2:06:21     3:18:05     1:19:35   10:36     4:37:39
800   Agnes Porell           F5054         9/31     1:00:30     2:09:05     3:24:51     1:12:51   10:36     4:37:41
801   Tadeas Diress          M1519        17/23     1:08:52     2:22:59     3:34:01     1:03:45   10:37     4:37:46
802   Joseph Caston          M2529        70/95     1:00:16     1:59:36     3:10:07     1:27:42   10:37     4:37:49
803   Blake Rabe             M3034       95/124       57:58     2:11:35     3:27:51     1:10:04   10:37     4:37:55
804   Jessica Wear           F3034        45/80     1:02:34     2:12:53     3:29:30     1:08:29   10:37     4:37:59
805   Shana Vander Tuig      F3034        46/80       57:01     2:06:27     3:23:30     1:14:34   10:37     4:38:03
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806   Jennifer McAdams       F3539        55/89     1:05:22     2:18:35     3:34:54     1:03:11   10:37     4:38:05
807   Amy Jobe               F3539        56/89     1:02:44     2:13:27     3:29:46     1:08:23   10:37     4:38:09
808   Dawn Helm              F4549        21/54     1:02:45     2:13:27     3:29:47     1:08:22   10:37     4:38:09
809   Gary Thompson          M5559        23/48     1:03:37     2:14:36     3:26:01     1:12:14   10:38     4:38:15
810   Russell Jordan         M3034       96/124       58:28     2:07:14     3:25:07     1:13:15   10:38     4:38:21
811   Alex Benner            M2529        71/95       55:19     1:55:32     3:09:57     1:28:27   10:38     4:38:24
812   Russ Connett           M5054        48/74     1:02:52     2:06:27     3:17:01     1:21:24   10:38     4:38:25
813   Nicholas Webb          M4044        71/99       59:47     2:04:12     3:21:30     1:16:57   10:38     4:38:27
814   Adam Smith             M3034       97/124       59:37     2:07:20     3:24:15     1:14:18   10:38     4:38:33
815   Michelle Freidhoff     F4549        22/54     1:01:47     2:12:35     3:28:50     1:09:51   10:39     4:38:41
816   Renee Schneider        F3539        57/89     1:01:47     2:12:36     3:28:59     1:09:43   10:39     4:38:41
817   Seth Chamberlain       M3034       98/124       55:22     2:01:36     3:14:37     1:24:05   10:39     4:38:41
818   Brooke Stewart         F4044        38/65       55:56     2:00:44     3:16:59     1:21:48   10:39     4:38:46
819   Eric Cheatham          M2529        72/95     1:04:07     2:14:26     3:30:34     1:08:18   10:39     4:38:52
820   Ann Pille              F4044        39/65     1:02:59     2:13:27     3:29:26     1:09:29   10:39     4:38:54
821   Dominic Soda           M4044        72/99       55:51     2:02:15     3:21:21     1:17:36   10:39     4:38:56
822   Iddo Friedberg         M5054        49/74     1:04:24     2:17:21     3:29:49     1:09:22   10:40     4:39:10
823   Alison Leonhart        F2529        44/79     1:01:56     2:12:23     3:27:38     1:11:40   10:40     4:39:18
824   Stephanie Willcox      F3539        58/89     1:08:05     2:20:40     3:31:38     1:07:45   10:40     4:39:22
825   Mailis Warland         F3034        47/80       58:47     2:06:41     3:20:23     1:19:00   10:40     4:39:23
826   Dustin Pendley         M4044        73/99       55:24     1:59:32     3:14:35     1:25:00   10:41     4:39:34
827   Dani Manna             F2529        45/79       57:54     2:07:43     3:24:48     1:14:59   10:41     4:39:47
828   Elizabeth Price        F3539        59/89     1:01:53     2:11:50     3:27:58     1:11:50   10:41     4:39:48
829   Jim Wessel             M5054        50/74     1:02:04     2:10:15     3:27:33     1:12:26   10:42     4:39:59
830   Daniel Delino          M5054        51/74     1:01:02     2:09:34     3:28:23     1:11:43   10:42     4:40:05
831   Srinivas Dyava         M4044        74/99     1:02:52     2:12:02     3:26:08     1:14:14   10:43     4:40:22
832   Veronica Bullo         F3539        60/89     1:04:06     2:15:10     3:29:25     1:11:06   10:43     4:40:31
833   Nate Marfal            M4549        47/69     1:02:20     2:13:07     3:29:50     1:11:00   10:44     4:40:50
834   Jimmy Forbis           M4549        48/69     1:11:45     2:29:28     3:44:43       56:09   10:44     4:40:52
835   Steven Seeley          M3034       99/124       55:16     1:57:17     3:15:53     1:25:03   10:44     4:40:55
836   William Haney          M6569         4/10     1:01:37     2:14:22     3:29:14     1:11:47   10:44     4:41:01
837   Kyler White            M2024        61/81     1:04:39     2:15:24     3:28:43     1:12:19   10:44     4:41:02
838   Tony Perkins           M6064        16/28     1:00:33     2:08:54     3:23:02     1:18:13   10:45     4:41:15
839   Stuart Isaacson        M5559        24/48     1:00:34     2:08:55     3:23:05     1:18:11   10:45     4:41:16
840   Edward Fike            M5054        52/74     1:03:37     2:17:01     3:35:19     1:06:19   10:45     4:41:38
841   Gerald Kapanka         M5559        25/48       57:22     2:00:41     3:14:11     1:27:32   10:46     4:41:42
842   Carol Litscher         F5559        10/23     1:01:26     2:10:56     3:26:49     1:14:54   10:46     4:41:43
843   Tara Ethington         F4044        40/65     1:05:26     2:18:52     3:36:45     1:05:01   10:46     4:41:45
844   Jacob King             M2024        62/81     1:03:59     2:12:04     3:26:29     1:15:21   10:46     4:41:50
845   Jill Rhodes            F4044        41/65       59:00     2:06:28     3:24:44     1:17:07   10:46     4:41:51
846   Dawn Hansen            F3034        48/80       59:00     2:06:29     3:24:37     1:17:14   10:46     4:41:51
847   Eric Pack              M5054        53/74       58:58     2:03:17     3:13:42     1:28:12   10:46     4:41:54
848   Bob Durrwachter        M6569         5/10     1:04:55     2:16:27     3:31:36     1:10:19   10:46     4:41:54
849   Ruben Osorio           M4549        49/69     1:00:03     2:08:48     3:29:48     1:12:11   10:46     4:41:59
850   Ryan Yates             M4044        75/99       57:57     2:06:27     3:27:53     1:14:22   10:47     4:42:15
851   Michael Bousselot      M3539       99/137     1:00:51     2:16:29     3:32:45     1:09:48   10:47     4:42:32
852   Chris Dolan            M3539      100/137     1:04:32     2:15:41     3:35:57     1:06:42   10:48     4:42:38
853   Julie Esson            F4549        23/54     1:01:57     2:13:36     3:31:23     1:11:18   10:48     4:42:41
854   Crystal Townley        F3034        49/80     1:05:56     2:18:54     3:35:32     1:07:10   10:48     4:42:42
855   Katie Schutjer         F3034        50/80     1:02:12     2:14:02     3:29:27     1:13:23   10:48     4:42:49
856   Arthur Jones           M4549        50/69     1:05:09     2:16:18     3:34:31     1:08:20   10:48     4:42:51
857   Kylie Landis           F2024        26/48     1:00:00     2:10:29     3:29:53     1:12:59   10:48     4:42:52
858   Joshua Tew             M3539      101/137     1:05:56     2:18:32     3:33:46     1:09:11   10:48     4:42:57
859   Rachael Baethke        F3034        51/80       55:29     2:03:44     3:26:22     1:16:43   10:49     4:43:05
860   Sam Schmit             M3539      102/137     1:04:41     2:16:34     3:28:26     1:15:10   10:50     4:43:35
861   Elaine Keating         F4549        24/54     1:01:59     2:13:08     3:29:32     1:14:30   10:51     4:44:02
862   Francis Brisson        M6064        17/28     1:05:59     2:17:07     3:35:19     1:08:54   10:51     4:44:12
863   Kailey Kladivo         F2529        46/79     1:02:11     2:14:02     3:29:26     1:15:06   10:52     4:44:32
864   David Orr              M4549        51/69     1:05:10     2:15:36     3:28:29     1:16:16   10:53     4:44:45
865   Grant Denny            M2024        63/81     1:01:27     2:09:50     3:27:34     1:17:41   10:54     4:45:15
866   Dean Mallie            M6064        18/28     1:04:19     2:15:20     3:29:21     1:15:58   10:54     4:45:19
867   Caitlyn Conway         F2024        27/48     1:00:31     2:11:47     3:33:35     1:11:46   10:54     4:45:20
868   Nate Bartels           M4044        76/99     1:02:53     2:12:00     3:24:45     1:20:42   10:54     4:45:27
869   Brady Gruhn            M4549        52/69     1:04:26     2:16:01     3:28:52     1:16:47   10:55     4:45:39
870   Brittani Griesbaum     F2024        28/48       57:07     2:01:56     3:20:47     1:25:11   10:55     4:45:57
871   Donni Rooks            M4044        77/99     1:06:12     2:20:15     3:36:32     1:09:35   10:56     4:46:07
872   Keith Christianson     M3539      103/137     1:05:26     2:18:52     3:36:44     1:09:45   10:57     4:46:29
873   Dan Bacehowski         M4044        78/99     1:01:45     2:14:04     3:31:56     1:14:35   10:57     4:46:31
874   Hebi Li                M2529        73/95       56:20     2:03:54     3:25:45     1:20:48   10:57     4:46:32
875   Steve Medanic          M4044        79/99     1:00:44     2:11:40     3:34:03     1:12:39   10:57     4:46:42
876   Mallory Schulz                        0/0       59:16     2:14:00     3:34:03     1:12:49   10:57     4:46:51
877   Victoria Giudici       F2024        29/48       59:23     2:10:38     3:32:00     1:14:56   10:58     4:46:56
878   Isaac Sloan            M2024        64/81       59:56     2:07:11     3:29:36     1:17:32   10:58     4:47:08
879   Christian Lee          M2529        74/95     1:03:17     2:13:58     3:33:51     1:13:33   10:59     4:47:24
880   Debra Smith            F4549        25/54     1:03:49     2:18:16     3:34:03     1:13:27   10:59     4:47:29
881   Steve Neibergall       M5559        26/48     1:10:25     2:26:14     3:41:31     1:06:06   10:59     4:47:36
882   Andrea Barutta         M5054        54/74     1:05:38     2:18:53     3:37:02     1:10:36   10:59     4:47:37
883   Unknown Runner         M              2/3     1:04:15     2:20:09     3:38:44     1:08:59   10:59     4:47:43
884   Ron Ylagan             M4044        80/99     1:04:15     2:20:09     3:38:18     1:09:25   10:59     4:47:43
885   Joan Buysee            F3539        61/89     1:01:46     2:17:22     3:37:31     1:10:42   11:01     4:48:13
886   Hannah Rieman          F3034        52/80     1:05:26     2:20:49     3:38:33     1:10:02   11:01     4:48:35
887   Scott Boever           M5559        27/48     1:10:15     2:24:37     3:41:55     1:06:57   11:02     4:48:52
888   Abbey Tjebkes          F2529        47/79     1:06:19     2:18:00     3:36:25     1:12:28   11:02     4:48:52
889   Christina Vandezande   F5054        10/31     1:01:00     2:14:54     3:37:19     1:11:37   11:02     4:48:55
890   Sarah Alexander        F2024        30/48     1:00:08     2:11:05     3:33:31     1:15:52   11:03     4:49:22
891   Deborah Keil           F4549        26/54     1:05:40     2:18:55     3:37:27     1:11:57   11:03     4:49:24
892   Guy Benoit             M6064        19/28     1:03:07     2:13:06     3:27:23     1:22:04   11:03     4:49:27
893   Nick Hayden            M3034      100/124     1:05:41     2:18:57     3:37:27     1:12:14   11:04     4:49:41
894   Nate Boulton           M3539      104/137       58:18     2:10:46     3:29:04     1:20:39   11:04     4:49:42
895   Elijah Stines          M3539      105/137       52:45     1:58:15     3:30:43     1:19:04   11:04     4:49:46
896   Debi Bull              F6064         7/14     1:04:29     2:19:10     3:39:03     1:11:16   11:05     4:50:18
897   David Gantz            M6064        20/28     1:03:19     2:16:50     3:37:00     1:13:21   11:05     4:50:20
898   Ernesto Gomez          M5559        28/48     1:01:08     2:09:15     3:28:08     1:22:19   11:06     4:50:26
899   Tracy Anderson         F4549        27/54     1:04:39     2:21:01     3:41:06     1:09:38   11:06     4:50:44
900   Michael Lisle          M5559        29/48     1:11:11     2:24:25     3:41:22     1:09:24   11:06     4:50:45
901   Makayla Kintner        F3034        53/80       57:52     2:09:15     3:28:58     1:22:03   11:07     4:51:01
902   Tammy Barajas          F5054        11/31     1:03:51     2:17:36     3:39:22     1:11:41   11:07     4:51:03
903   Phillip Peters         M3539      106/137       57:22     2:08:53     3:30:30     1:20:39   11:07     4:51:09
904   Carrie Howieson        F5054        12/31     1:05:45     2:19:44     3:37:41     1:13:37   11:08     4:51:18
905   Steven Tallman         M2024        65/81     1:02:14     2:13:06     3:33:48     1:17:32   11:08     4:51:20
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906   Nathanial Mann         M2024        66/81     1:00:38     2:07:13     3:26:23     1:24:57   11:08     4:51:20
907   Rebecca Tallman        F2529        48/79     1:02:14     2:13:06     3:33:47     1:17:34   11:08     4:51:20
908   Edward Soares          M5054        55/74     1:01:48     2:12:42     3:35:19     1:16:21   11:08     4:51:39
909   Sarah Glowaski         F3034        54/80     1:05:24     2:19:37     3:37:17     1:14:33   11:09     4:51:49
910   Phil James             M4044        81/99     1:00:41     2:16:10     3:39:48     1:12:03   11:09     4:51:50
911   Ross Freeman           M3539      107/137       59:42     2:08:44     3:26:13     1:25:38   11:09     4:51:51
912   Elizabeth Fisher-Ogden F3539        62/89     1:00:54     2:09:07     3:31:07     1:20:46   11:09     4:51:53
913   Kristin Springer       F4549        28/54     1:01:39     2:11:46     3:34:13     1:17:41   11:09     4:51:54
914   Penny Andorf           F4549        29/54     1:01:23     2:13:44     3:34:38     1:17:19   11:09     4:51:56
915   Patrick Clare          M6064        21/28       57:55     2:08:44     3:28:24     1:23:51   11:10     4:52:15
916   Carolyn Newman         F4044        42/65     1:04:06     2:19:32     3:39:21     1:12:55   11:10     4:52:16
917   Daniel Falco           M4044        82/99     1:04:01     2:17:43     3:37:06     1:15:11   11:10     4:52:17
918   Melanie McQuade        F3539        63/89       54:00     1:57:32     3:21:54     1:30:25   11:10     4:52:18
919   Bradley Hayden         M3539      108/137     1:02:20     2:13:37     3:32:01     1:20:27   11:10     4:52:27
920   Omar Villanueva        M4044        83/99     1:09:36     2:25:03     3:44:19     1:08:30   11:11     4:52:49
921   Theresa Nemeth         F2529        49/79     1:06:42     2:22:28     3:41:58     1:10:52   11:11     4:52:50
922   Robbie Davis           F3539        64/89     1:06:38     2:21:56     3:43:06     1:09:53   11:11     4:52:58
923   Chris Strohmaier       M4044        84/99       55:48     2:06:04     3:31:21     1:21:38   11:11     4:52:58
924   Tatum Burke            F3539        65/89       57:21     2:03:30     3:26:59     1:26:05   11:12     4:53:04
925   Kelly O'Neill         F2529        50/79     1:05:47     2:19:44     3:37:58     1:15:17   11:12     4:53:14
926   Alexander Hunter       M2529        75/95     1:02:53     2:17:49     3:38:17     1:15:00   11:12     4:53:17
927   Melanie Corbolotti     F4549        30/54     1:05:55     2:19:12     3:36:29     1:16:50   11:12     4:53:18
928   Justin Minger          M2529        76/95       58:23     2:06:43     3:28:50     1:24:34   11:12     4:53:23
929   Justin Lohmeier        M4549        53/69     1:04:31     2:16:22     3:34:13     1:19:16   11:13     4:53:28
930   Devonna Reiner         F5054        13/31     1:01:22     2:12:03     3:29:25     1:24:05   11:13     4:53:29
931   Joel Goll              M5559        30/48     1:05:45     2:19:33     3:37:40     1:16:08   11:13     4:53:48
932   Edward Pruisner        M3034      101/124     1:01:11     2:15:43     3:34:29     1:19:26   11:14     4:53:55
933   Dave Martin            M6064        22/28       56:49     2:05:29     3:28:45     1:25:11   11:14     4:53:55
934   Orlando Guzman         M4044        85/99       54:52     2:05:05     3:36:34     1:17:37   11:14     4:54:10
935   Allison Hora           F2529        51/79       57:09     2:09:16     3:32:28     1:21:54   11:15     4:54:21
936   Chuck Van Gilder       M3539      109/137     1:02:54     2:12:01     3:31:20     1:23:05   11:15     4:54:25
937   Jackson Davis          M2024        67/81       59:14     2:06:24     3:29:16     1:25:14   11:15     4:54:30
938   Zoe Eagle              F2529        52/79     1:04:32     2:16:05     3:37:02     1:17:46   11:16     4:54:48
939   Sarah Weinberg         F3034        55/80     1:02:12     2:15:12     3:36:08     1:18:56   11:16     4:55:03
940   Jim McKinney           M4549        54/69     1:02:24     2:10:27     3:27:36     1:27:30   11:16     4:55:05
941   Jorge Lee              M5054        56/74     1:04:59     2:17:01     3:36:20     1:18:54   11:17     4:55:13
942   Christopher West       M4549        55/69     1:09:40     2:11:10     3:27:12     1:28:09   11:17     4:55:20
943   Jeff Gray              M5054        57/74     1:00:13     2:14:47     3:38:27     1:17:03   11:17     4:55:30
944   Jessie Nay             F3034        56/80     1:03:49     2:16:35     3:38:43     1:16:58   11:18     4:55:40
945   Phil Nomura            M7074          1/3     1:11:14     2:28:32     3:46:46     1:08:57   11:18     4:55:43
946   Christopher Marzen     M3034      102/124     1:02:20     2:11:35     3:29:10     1:26:34   11:18     4:55:43
947   Everaldo Ferreyra      M4549        56/69       55:30     1:57:47     3:24:07     1:31:55   11:18     4:56:02
948   Kirk Hansen            M4549        57/69     1:00:25     2:07:05     3:29:45     1:26:19   11:18     4:56:04
949   Jeff Hager             M5559        31/48       59:05     2:11:55     3:39:06     1:17:10   11:19     4:56:15
950   Crista Mitchell        F3034        57/80       59:06     2:11:55     3:39:06     1:17:09   11:19     4:56:15
951   Jason Soliday          M5054        58/74       56:40     2:06:19     3:28:44     1:27:43   11:19     4:56:26
952   Laura Davlantes        F5054        14/31     1:09:51     2:27:01     3:45:47     1:10:45   11:20     4:56:32
953   Mitchell Salwolke      M2529        77/95       52:33     2:00:38     3:40:14     1:16:19   11:20     4:56:33
954   Johnny Ytzen           M6569         6/10     1:00:33     2:06:51     3:23:34     1:33:04   11:20     4:56:38
955   Spenser Andreassen     M3034      103/124     1:03:50     2:15:04     3:36:53     1:20:03   11:20     4:56:56
956   Stephen Payne          M5054        59/74     1:12:47     2:31:21     3:48:32     1:08:37   11:21     4:57:09
957   Beau Wisecup           M3539      110/137     1:13:24     2:29:38     3:48:42     1:08:33   11:21     4:57:15
958   Kristen Becker         F3034        58/80     1:03:07     2:15:48     3:40:47     1:16:30   11:21     4:57:17
959   Jessica Cabeen         F4044        43/65     1:03:07     2:15:48     3:40:34     1:16:44   11:21     4:57:17
960   Victor Johnson         M3539      111/137     1:04:11     2:19:13     3:38:59     1:18:26   11:22     4:57:25
961   Kathleen Teuscher      F6064         8/14     1:01:46     2:14:51     3:38:30     1:19:03   11:22     4:57:33
962   Joe Christianson       M4044        86/99     1:08:18     2:23:36     3:42:52     1:14:53   11:22     4:57:45
963   Jewelee Lukowski       F4549        31/54     1:08:45     2:24:45     3:45:14     1:12:47   11:23     4:58:00
964   Brian Mann             M5054        60/74     1:04:14     2:14:51     3:34:25     1:23:37   11:23     4:58:01
965   Oscar Terrazas         M3539      112/137     1:03:03     2:16:25     3:40:39     1:17:33   11:23     4:58:12
966   Chris Schmidt          M4549        58/69     1:05:37     2:18:35     3:37:52     1:20:30   11:24     4:58:21
967   Joel Stenseth          M2024        68/81       59:56     2:04:48     3:22:18     1:36:17   11:24     4:58:35
968   Jill Connolly          F4549        32/54     1:05:41     2:19:00     3:37:26     1:21:15   11:24     4:58:40
969   Kelly Murphy           F2024        31/48     1:01:26     2:15:11     3:36:25     1:22:18   11:25     4:58:42
970   Alex Rivera            M3539      113/137       53:16     2:05:51     3:37:05     1:21:43   11:25     4:58:48
971   Azra Beganovic         F2529        53/79     1:02:25     2:14:28     3:37:52     1:20:57   11:25     4:58:48
972   Job Pozos-Avila        M3539      114/137     1:11:31     2:31:26     3:53:12     1:05:49   11:25     4:59:01
973   Jennifer Miner         F4044        44/65     1:10:35     2:27:11     3:47:42     1:11:36   11:26     4:59:18
974   Jack Schaffer          M2024        69/81     1:00:46     2:10:08     3:36:33     1:22:50   11:26     4:59:23
975   Owen Oeltjenbruns      M2024        70/81     1:00:48     2:13:56     3:43:12     1:16:19   11:26     4:59:30
976   Emily Bialas           F3034        59/80     1:05:29     2:22:10     3:50:15     1:09:16   11:26     4:59:31
977   Larry Hunt             M4044        87/99     1:05:29     2:22:10     3:49:51     1:09:41   11:26     4:59:31
978   Debbie Hunt            F4549        33/54     1:05:29     2:22:10     3:50:07     1:09:24   11:26     4:59:31
979   Evan Zepp              M3034      104/124       58:40     2:06:19     3:28:35     1:31:02   11:27     4:59:37
980   Debbie Miller          F5054        15/31     1:05:22     2:21:05     3:44:58     1:15:03   11:27     5:00:00
981   James McVeigh          M4549        59/69     1:04:16     2:18:36     3:43:43     1:16:21   11:28     5:00:03
982   George Brown II        M4549        60/69     1:06:17     2:18:48     3:32:42     1:27:28   11:28     5:00:09
983   Eric Fredrickson       M3034      105/124     1:07:33     2:25:20     3:48:20     1:11:57   11:28     5:00:16
984   Jennifer Fredrickson   F2529        54/79     1:07:33     2:25:20     3:48:47     1:11:31   11:28     5:00:17
985   Angela Garrett         F3539        66/89     1:05:07     2:19:54     3:39:28     1:21:10   11:29     5:00:38
986   Sergio Leonardi        M5054        61/74     1:04:47     2:16:40     3:39:13     1:21:38   11:29     5:00:51
987   Jenna Pfingsten        F2024        32/48     1:12:17     2:31:17     3:54:05     1:06:47   11:29     5:00:51
988   Onyotse Agbese         F3034        60/80     1:04:37     2:18:47     3:44:36     1:16:23   11:30     5:00:58
989   Akhil Yohannan         M3539      115/137     1:00:10     2:09:33     3:35:40     1:25:25   11:30     5:01:04
990   Luke Stadtler          M2529        78/95     1:04:10     2:17:17     3:40:17     1:21:01   11:30     5:01:18
991   Wilson Dameron         M1519        18/23       59:27     2:09:48     3:39:19     1:22:02   11:31     5:01:21
992   Megan Aadland          F2024        33/48     1:02:34     2:11:53     3:29:34     1:31:50   11:31     5:01:24
993   Charles Springer       M7074          2/3     1:04:40     2:17:35     3:41:19     1:20:06   11:31     5:01:24
994   Bill Courtney          M6064        23/28     1:06:19     2:17:23     3:31:28     1:30:02   11:31     5:01:29
995   Christian Jorgensen    M2529        79/95     1:01:13     2:10:18     3:40:54     1:20:40   11:31     5:01:33
996   Jessica Pomerenke      F3034        61/80     1:11:17     2:28:21     3:49:19     1:12:39   11:32     5:01:58
997   Miranda Famestad       F2024        34/48     1:11:17     2:28:21     3:49:19     1:12:39   11:32     5:01:58
998   David Gossard          M4044        88/99     1:08:45     2:30:16     3:53:46     1:08:13   11:32     5:01:58
999   Kristin Vix            F4549        34/54     1:04:55     2:19:43     3:47:03     1:15:03   11:32     5:02:06
1000  Louisa Perry           F5559        11/23     1:10:03     2:27:24     3:47:12     1:14:58   11:32     5:02:09
1001  Sam Ellis              F2024        35/48     1:09:28     2:26:18     3:50:49     1:11:50   11:34     5:02:38
1002  Dale Buettner          M5054        62/74     1:11:34     2:28:55     3:51:30     1:11:16   11:34     5:02:46
1003  Sean Dodge             M4549        61/69     1:01:37     2:13:10     3:34:48     1:28:06   11:34     5:02:53
1004  Keegan Hughes          M3539      116/137     1:01:37     2:13:09     3:34:46     1:28:08   11:34     5:02:53
1005  Ryan Lawrence          M2024        71/81       57:06     2:08:55     3:39:11     1:23:44   11:34     5:02:55
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1006  Miguel Hernandez       M2529        80/95       48:29     1:58:53     3:24:52     1:38:10   11:34     5:03:01
1007  Jennifer Newman        F4044        45/65     1:05:18     2:20:23     3:47:40     1:15:24   11:35     5:03:04
1008  Yao Ting Li            M2529        81/95     1:04:59     2:16:36     3:42:07     1:20:59   11:35     5:03:05
1009  Ellen Shroyer          F2529        55/79     1:05:50     2:19:09     3:43:12     1:20:03   11:35     5:03:14
1010  Erin Ort               F3539        67/89     1:06:02     2:22:33     3:45:25     1:18:04   11:35     5:03:29
1011  Jenny Bucklin          F4044        46/65     1:00:47     2:15:23     3:44:45     1:18:45   11:36     5:03:30
1012  Ron Ewing              M5054        63/74     1:10:06     2:29:42     3:51:06     1:12:40   11:36     5:03:45
1013  Lance Newland          M4549        62/69     1:06:50     2:20:29     3:43:21     1:20:40   11:37     5:04:00
1014  Lauren Hoth            F2529        56/79       58:48     2:10:16     3:41:06     1:23:10   11:37     5:04:15
1015  Whitney Ridler         F3034        62/80     1:00:59     2:17:41     3:45:06     1:19:26   11:38     5:04:31
1016  Julie Lindgren         F5054        16/31     1:11:31     2:31:27     3:53:10     1:11:41   11:39     5:04:50
1017  Nate Stoufer           M1519        19/23     1:01:35     2:16:50     3:45:10     1:19:44   11:39     5:04:53
1018  Michelle Lecaptain     F2529        57/79     1:05:09     2:19:28     3:41:21     1:23:46   11:39     5:05:06
1019  Chad Lee               M4549        63/69       54:37     2:00:53     3:23:48     1:41:26   11:39     5:05:14
1020  Christina Bradley      F4549        35/54     1:10:17     2:26:53     3:50:49     1:14:39   11:40     5:05:28
1021  Victoria Beaver        F2529        58/79     1:02:39     2:16:30     3:44:01     1:21:47   11:41     5:05:47
1022  Jacob Cantu            M3539      117/137     1:08:02     2:25:13     3:49:18     1:16:42   11:41     5:05:59
1023  Unknown Runner         M              3/3     1:11:22     2:29:53     3:50:08     1:16:02   11:42     5:06:10
1024  Donna Troyna           F6569          2/4     1:05:21     2:19:47     3:44:26     1:21:47   11:42     5:06:12
1025  Joel Rees              M2529        82/95     1:04:32     2:15:55     3:39:29     1:26:55   11:42     5:06:24
1026  Alexander Brown        M2529        83/95     1:01:13     2:10:18     3:41:03     1:25:40   11:43     5:06:42
1027  Meghan Blickman        F3034        63/80     1:11:34     2:31:22     3:53:11     1:13:33   11:43     5:06:44
1028  Sidney Pennington      M5559        32/48     1:00:27     2:18:24     3:46:53     1:20:14   11:44     5:07:07
1029  Jeffrey Koncsol        M4044        89/99     1:05:33     2:19:25     3:48:46     1:18:31   11:44     5:07:16
1030  Noah Hibbert           M1519        20/23       56:17     2:14:04     3:39:50     1:27:41   11:45     5:07:31
1031  Katie Bennett          F3034        64/80     1:03:52     2:17:38     3:46:00     1:21:33   11:45     5:07:33
1032  Joy Clark              F3539        68/89     1:05:58     2:22:21     3:50:01     1:18:10   11:46     5:08:10
1033  John Hanson            M2529        84/95     1:11:04     2:30:44     3:53:52     1:14:33   11:47     5:08:24
1034  Sarah Iben             F3539        69/89     1:05:39     2:23:30     3:47:12     1:21:16   11:47     5:08:28
1035  Heather Davis          F2529        59/79     1:11:02     2:33:09     3:54:22     1:14:08   11:47     5:08:29
1036  Angelica Cardenas      F3539        70/89     1:05:23     2:23:31     3:46:58     1:21:31   11:47     5:08:29
1037  Madison Meter          F2024        36/48     1:08:40     2:27:33     3:51:04     1:17:26   11:47     5:08:30
1038  Nicholas Hassinger     M3034      106/124     1:04:15     2:15:30     3:51:15     1:17:19   11:47     5:08:34
1039  Moriah Becquer         F2529        60/79     1:09:01     2:26:52     3:54:43     1:14:18   11:48     5:09:00
1040  Benjamin Degroote      M3034      107/124       55:18     1:59:09     3:29:25     1:39:52   11:49     5:09:16
1041  Robert Stomp           M4549        64/69     1:02:08     2:17:17     3:40:21     1:29:02   11:49     5:09:23
1042  Kirsten Rain           F4044        47/65     1:05:54     2:22:15     3:42:57     1:26:29   11:49     5:09:25
1043  Tina Stoner            F4549        36/54     1:06:53     2:25:11     3:51:30     1:18:15   11:50     5:09:44
1044  Lauren Hennen          F3034        65/80     1:05:28     2:22:15     3:43:08     1:26:39   11:50     5:09:46
1045  Michael Breese         M3539      118/137     1:02:12     2:14:50     3:44:02     1:25:50   11:50     5:09:52
1046  Wes Hope               M3539      119/137       58:35     2:13:45     3:38:25     1:31:39   11:51     5:10:04
1047  Daniel Benge           M3034      108/124       58:34     2:13:44     3:38:26     1:31:39   11:51     5:10:04
1048  Andrew Petzold         M3539      120/137     1:04:38     2:16:11     3:42:45     1:27:38   11:51     5:10:22
1049  Shakeeb Syed           M3539      121/137     1:00:56     2:10:48     3:38:15     1:33:54   11:55     5:12:09
1050  Donald Dingle          M5054        64/74     1:13:51     2:33:13     3:56:37     1:15:52   11:56     5:12:28
1051  Melanie McCain         F4044        48/65     1:14:25     2:37:56     3:58:36     1:14:02   11:56     5:12:37
1052  Jim Coenen             M6064        24/28     1:11:29     2:32:52     3:58:52     1:14:16   11:58     5:13:08
1053  Bobby Keeling          M3034      109/124     1:08:49     2:28:19     3:56:21     1:17:02   11:58     5:13:23
1054  Cole Houser            M3034      110/124     1:08:51     2:28:21     3:56:08     1:17:18   11:58     5:13:25
1055  Gregory Stamp          M3539      122/137     1:14:45     2:39:43     4:03:36     1:10:09   11:59     5:13:44
1056  Luann Ostergaard       F6064         9/14     1:08:28     2:28:04     3:56:52     1:16:55   11:59     5:13:46
1057  John Shroyer           M3034      111/124     1:11:21     2:31:18     3:54:21     1:19:28   11:59     5:13:48
1058  Sean Laffey            M2529        85/95     1:05:58     2:22:24     3:53:10     1:20:40   11:59     5:13:50
1059  Dee Dee Robeson        F5559        12/23     1:11:38     2:31:52     3:58:38     1:15:21   12:00     5:13:58
1060  Arti Koli              F3539        71/89     1:09:55     2:32:00     3:56:44     1:17:36   12:00     5:14:19
1061  Jan Atchison           F6064        10/14     1:09:55     2:32:00     3:56:42     1:17:37   12:00     5:14:19
1062  Colleen De Bruin       F5559        13/23     1:06:49     2:24:32     3:53:03     1:21:17   12:00     5:14:20
1063  Dean Thomas            M5559        33/48     1:07:14     2:27:14     3:57:30     1:17:16   12:01     5:14:45
1064  Jessica Hunter         F4549        37/54     1:15:23     2:36:48     4:00:08     1:14:45   12:02     5:14:53
1065  Sean Prell             M1519        21/23     1:08:52     2:24:15     3:53:51     1:21:27   12:03     5:15:18
1066  Matt Reetz             M3034      112/124     1:00:58     2:12:59     3:45:53     1:29:30   12:03     5:15:23
1067  Elisa Filippi          F4044        49/65     1:06:40     2:26:04     3:52:41     1:23:03   12:04     5:15:43
1068  Chris Hansen           M5559        34/48     1:05:01     2:25:06     3:56:07     1:20:01   12:04     5:16:07
1069  Elvia Negron-Perez     F5559        14/23     1:12:54     2:37:35     4:01:33     1:14:43   12:05     5:16:16
1070  Vitaliy Gorbachyk      M2529        86/95     1:07:50     2:20:46     3:53:39     1:22:52   12:05     5:16:31
1071  Alexis Stadtlander     F2024        37/48     1:02:42     2:18:43     3:53:26     1:23:16   12:06     5:16:41
1072  Todd Stadtlander       M5559        35/48     1:02:42     2:18:43     3:53:25     1:23:17   12:06     5:16:42
1073  Darren Shrum           M5054        65/74       59:35     2:12:59     3:44:15     1:32:37   12:06     5:16:51
1074  Marietta Walsh         F5054        17/31     1:15:35     2:34:28     3:59:34     1:17:19   12:06     5:16:53
1075  Jared Combs            M3034      113/124     1:06:19     2:20:05     3:49:30     1:28:17   12:08     5:17:46
1076  Rodrigo Acevedo        M2529        87/95     1:14:01     2:31:51     3:50:25     1:27:27   12:08     5:17:51
1077  Erin Bloes             F3539        72/89     1:06:40     2:19:37     3:51:20     1:27:09   12:10     5:18:29
1078  Monica Decarlo         F2529        61/79     1:11:02     2:31:14     3:56:36     1:21:57   12:10     5:18:33
1079  Michael Shaw           M3034      114/124     1:19:32     2:40:10     4:04:46     1:13:51   12:10     5:18:36
1080  Ronna Thomas           F4044        50/65     1:10:35     2:29:28     3:53:38     1:25:17   12:11     5:18:54
1081  Richard Wasiluk        M5559        36/48     1:12:23     2:36:14     3:56:26     1:23:03   12:12     5:19:28
1082  Mitchell Roerig        M3539      123/137     1:13:33     2:32:18     4:02:33     1:17:07   12:13     5:19:40
1083  Thomas Perri           M5559        37/48     1:15:27     2:39:26     4:04:06     1:15:47   12:13     5:19:53
1084  Audra Drahn            F5054        18/31     1:11:48     2:29:14     3:58:33     1:21:22   12:13     5:19:54
1085  Ross Droogsma          M3539      124/137     1:03:01     2:14:23     3:38:44     1:41:32   12:14     5:20:16
1086  Karen Anderson         F4549        38/54     1:07:48     2:28:33     3:53:56     1:26:41   12:15     5:20:37
1087  Renee Lepine           F2529        62/79     1:04:10     2:23:56     4:00:03     1:20:55   12:16     5:20:58
1088  Shawn Sprague          M5054        66/74     1:06:51     2:21:47     3:56:39     1:24:23   12:16     5:21:02
1089  Matt Labrie            M4044        90/99     1:12:49     2:35:52     4:01:32     1:19:31   12:16     5:21:03
1090  Randall Foster         M5559        38/48     1:13:02     2:37:23     4:02:45     1:18:29   12:16     5:21:14
1091  Shannon Foster         F5559        15/23     1:13:02     2:37:24     4:03:00     1:18:14   12:16     5:21:14
1092  Dyllan Frahm           M2529        88/95     1:03:13     2:25:25     3:45:14     1:36:05   12:16     5:21:18
1093  Maureen Heuer          F6064        11/14     1:10:25     2:31:36     3:59:17     1:22:07   12:16     5:21:23
1094  Mark Heuer             M6569         7/10     1:10:26     2:31:38     3:59:28     1:21:58   12:17     5:21:25
1095  Traci Corwin           F5559        16/23     1:07:27     2:26:04     4:00:26     1:21:02   12:17     5:21:27
1096  Amir Arasta            M5054        67/74                             1:03:46     4:17:42   12:17     5:21:27
1097  Brandon Chan           M2024        72/81     1:14:20     2:32:49     3:58:41     1:22:56   12:17     5:21:37
1098  David Torres           M4549        65/69     1:07:49     2:20:45     3:53:50     1:27:52   12:17     5:21:41
1099  Alycia Schuler         F2529        63/79     1:12:13     2:33:30     4:02:30     1:19:35   12:18     5:22:04
1100  Mark Neyens            M3034      115/124     1:08:33     2:25:24     3:54:12     1:28:07   12:19     5:22:18
1101  Tom Burk               M1519        22/23     1:18:38     2:37:28     4:05:41     1:16:41   12:19     5:22:21
1102  Drew Hettmann          M1519        23/23     1:18:38     2:37:28     4:05:31     1:16:51   12:19     5:22:21
1103  Erika Hoogeveen        F3539        73/89     1:12:15     2:37:09     4:03:55     1:18:41   12:19     5:22:36
1104  Ryan Kennedy           M3539      125/137     1:14:36     2:36:21     4:02:50     1:19:49   12:19     5:22:39
1105  Jen Troyna             F3539        74/89     1:13:04     2:33:33     4:05:24     1:17:19   12:20     5:22:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1106  Stacy Ascher           F4044        51/65     1:13:04     2:33:34     4:05:12     1:17:31   12:20     5:22:43
1107  Jason Lovstad          M3034      116/124     1:01:28     2:18:24     3:51:48     1:31:30   12:21     5:23:18
1108  Jonathan Roldan        M2024        73/81       51:47     1:55:09     3:37:24     1:46:03   12:21     5:23:26
1109  Gregory Lawrence       M5559        39/48       59:45     2:15:27     3:53:46     1:30:00   12:22     5:23:45
1110  Troy Turley            M5559        40/48     1:15:37     2:39:22     4:04:01     1:20:07   12:23     5:24:08
1111  Mariagrazia Caroli     F5559        17/23     1:11:19     2:33:40     4:04:38     1:19:49   12:23     5:24:27
1112  Naomi Vagts            F3539        75/89     1:15:57     2:39:43     4:03:56     1:20:33   12:24     5:24:28
1113  Jaron Button           M2529        89/95     1:08:48     2:27:05     3:58:01     1:26:50   12:24     5:24:51
1114  Jill Farris            F5054        19/31     1:08:00     2:32:17     4:05:45     1:19:08   12:24     5:24:53
1115  John Small             M3034      117/124       56:45     2:14:52     3:52:31     1:32:41   12:25     5:25:12
1116  Lynn Hanson            F4044        52/65     1:11:36     2:31:24     4:05:26     1:19:56   12:26     5:25:21
1117  Angie Keck             F4549        39/54     1:12:52     2:37:08     4:09:30     1:16:16   12:26     5:25:45
1118  Amy Tibbitts           F4549        40/54     1:12:52     2:37:08     4:10:06     1:15:41   12:26     5:25:46
1119  John Sandbothe         M4044        91/99     1:11:29     2:31:14     4:00:19     1:26:15   12:28     5:26:33
1120  Scott Mills            M4549        66/69     1:07:06     2:30:24     4:04:26     1:22:25   12:29     5:26:51
1121  Benjamin Sypher        M3539      126/137     1:19:34     2:40:11     4:04:49     1:22:07   12:29     5:26:56
1122  Chris Jessee           M4044        92/99     1:05:37     2:22:54     3:58:39     1:28:24   12:29     5:27:03
1123  Paige Wardell          F2024        38/48     1:15:27     2:39:25     4:03:56     1:23:13   12:30     5:27:08
1124  Cindy Dewulf           F6569          3/4     1:11:49     2:34:35     4:07:24     1:20:27   12:31     5:27:51
1125  Myskal Kanietova       F3034        66/80     1:10:53     2:26:06     3:57:37     1:30:51   12:33     5:28:28
1126  David Mohler           M2529        90/95     1:15:53     2:36:05     4:00:34     1:27:54   12:33     5:28:28
1127  Troy Malinowski        M5054        68/74     1:14:02     2:43:51     4:17:07     1:11:39   12:33     5:28:46
1128  Lee Ellen Trenner      F5559        18/23     1:14:19     2:38:03     4:09:45     1:19:28   12:34     5:29:13
1129  Stephanie Schulte      F2529        64/79     1:11:28     2:31:19     3:57:44     1:32:10   12:36     5:29:54
1130  Penny Noll             F6569          4/4     1:15:54     2:39:52     4:09:13     1:21:33   12:38     5:30:45
1131  Simran Afsah           F2529        65/79     1:11:37     2:30:18     4:04:24     1:27:02   12:39     5:31:25
1132  Kari Ramstrom          F4044        53/65     1:23:42     2:54:20     4:23:26     1:08:04   12:40     5:31:30
1133  Sinan Akkoseoglu       M2024        74/81     1:04:51     2:22:54     4:04:30     1:27:12   12:40     5:31:41
1134  Raymundo Quintana      M5054        69/74     1:13:05     2:36:26     4:09:35     1:22:08   12:40     5:31:43
1135  Tim Dugan              M5559        41/48     1:13:19     2:38:23     4:07:33     1:24:18   12:40     5:31:51
1136  Steve Sabra            M6064        25/28     1:09:18     2:36:22     4:10:31     1:21:37   12:41     5:32:08
1137  Erin Tyrrell           F2529        66/79     1:01:21     2:19:05     3:57:28     1:34:45   12:41     5:32:12
1138  Rachel Ervin           F2024        39/48     1:05:57     2:32:28     4:07:53     1:25:00   12:43     5:32:53
1139  Valerie Thompson       F5054        20/31     1:12:03     2:34:29     4:07:28     1:25:26   12:43     5:32:54
1140  Chris Starrett         M3539      127/137     1:08:40     2:31:25     4:04:23     1:28:50   12:44     5:33:13
1141  Keegan Dwyer           M2529        91/95     1:13:02     2:34:13     4:05:38     1:28:00   12:45     5:33:38
1142  Lindsey Starrett       F3539        76/89     1:09:19     2:31:39     4:04:29     1:29:20   12:45     5:33:48
1143  Kristen Thompson       F3539        77/89     1:10:38     2:36:00     4:13:56     1:20:19   12:46     5:34:15
1144  Linda Peyton           F5559        19/23     1:02:30     2:17:44     4:02:11     1:32:06   12:46     5:34:17
1145  Deysy Cruz Escobar     F2024        40/48     1:07:57     2:36:09     4:08:45     1:25:39   12:46     5:34:24
1146  Kwizera Imani          M2024        75/81     1:07:54     2:36:08     4:08:36     1:25:49   12:46     5:34:24
1147  Cayla Miller           F3034        67/80     1:15:13     2:41:30     4:15:12     1:19:59   12:48     5:35:10
1148  Nicholas Nicholson     M5559        42/48     1:15:25     2:38:13     4:08:49     1:26:36   12:49     5:35:25
1149  Michael Rojas          M2529        92/95     1:13:22     2:37:26     4:07:50     1:28:05   12:50     5:35:55
1150  Michelle Gossard       F4549        41/54     1:08:48     2:30:16     4:03:44     1:32:22   12:50     5:36:05
1151  Amy Goff               F4044        54/65     1:09:56     2:40:02     4:22:26     1:13:50   12:51     5:36:16
1152  Chris Baker            M5054        70/74     1:13:19     2:39:49     4:14:37     1:22:19   12:52     5:36:55
1153  Bethany Harms          F2529        67/79     1:14:20     2:36:17     4:03:57     1:33:12   12:53     5:37:08
1154  Jordan Parra           F2529        68/79     1:13:01     2:35:08     4:05:12     1:32:06   12:53     5:37:17
1155  S Prince               F4549        42/54     1:13:00     2:35:06     4:05:22     1:31:56   12:53     5:37:17
1156  Tyler Vincent          M4044        93/99     1:17:00     2:38:33     4:11:36     1:25:45   12:53     5:37:21
1157  Jamie Miller           F3539        78/89     1:12:17     2:41:07     4:15:51     1:22:16   12:55     5:38:06
1158  Tasha Moon             F2024        41/48     1:20:44     2:47:19     4:19:01     1:19:36   12:56     5:38:37
1159  Shea Siems             F3539        79/89                                                   12:56     5:38:46
1160  Mindy Pecha            F4044        55/65     1:05:15     2:27:49     4:05:25     1:33:22   12:56     5:38:47
1161  Kirsten Swank          F3034        68/80     1:15:22     2:41:00     4:15:53     1:23:39   12:58     5:39:31
1162  Jayme Kelly            F2024        42/48     1:15:15     2:39:13     4:06:07     1:33:33   12:58     5:39:40
1163  Katheryn Vestal        F2024        43/48     1:08:27     2:29:25     4:08:14     1:32:00   13:00     5:40:13
1164  Andrea Vestal          F4549        43/54     1:08:27     2:29:25     4:07:45     1:32:29   13:00     5:40:14
1165  Dana Cook              F3034        69/80     1:14:10     2:41:50     4:19:35     1:21:23   13:01     5:40:57
1166  Karen Steward          F4549        44/54     1:15:33     2:43:42     4:18:30     1:24:17   13:05     5:42:47
1167  Joseph Stacy           M4044        94/99     1:09:58     2:29:03     4:24:15     1:19:09   13:07     5:43:24
1168  James Kapanka          M2529        93/95     1:04:42     2:14:42     4:05:41     1:37:44   13:07     5:43:25
1169  Nolan Burns            M2024        76/81     1:15:09     2:39:23     4:10:13     1:34:03   13:09     5:44:15
1170  Alyssa Rinke           F1519          5/6     1:14:33     2:40:04     4:16:17     1:28:03   13:09     5:44:19
1171  Lavern Baysinger       M6569         8/10     1:12:07     2:30:54     4:13:00     1:31:30   13:09     5:44:29
1172  Scott Budlong          M3539      128/137     1:12:08     2:33:03     4:05:54     1:38:57   13:10     5:44:51
1173  Janet Hourican         F4549        45/54     1:21:09     2:53:05     4:27:51     1:17:03   13:10     5:44:54
1174  Jordan Everett         M2529        94/95     1:17:25     2:43:47     4:22:15     1:22:40   13:10     5:44:55
1175  Kimberly Hunter        F3539        80/89     1:10:47     2:36:18     4:16:17     1:28:41   13:10     5:44:57
1176  Amy Price              F2529        69/79     1:09:13     2:27:31     4:23:04     1:22:07   13:11     5:45:10
1177  Brent Cooper           M6569         9/10     1:07:13     2:26:55     4:09:03     1:36:21   13:11     5:45:24
1178  Jack Friend            M3034      118/124     1:10:49     2:29:55     4:06:40     1:38:51   13:12     5:45:30
1179  Elena Davis            F2529        70/79     1:10:37     2:35:32     4:13:59     1:31:35   13:12     5:45:33
1180  Sandra Milach          F5054        21/31     1:11:26     2:41:13     4:18:35     1:27:09   13:12     5:45:44
1181  Paul Wiederholt        M6064        26/28     1:17:38     2:44:41     4:18:41     1:27:03   13:12     5:45:44
1182  Claudia Carrillo       F4044        56/65     1:20:44     2:56:32     4:24:29     1:21:30   13:13     5:45:59
1183  Julie Landrum          F4044        57/65     1:18:46     2:44:20     4:21:04     1:24:58   13:13     5:46:02
1184  Lesley Rish            F3034        70/80     1:00:57     2:27:04     4:16:02     1:30:41   13:14     5:46:42
1185  David Glessner         M5559        43/48     1:13:35     2:34:58     4:09:29     1:37:28   13:15     5:46:56
1186  Nathan Sopher          M3034      119/124     1:11:53     2:34:41     4:13:17     1:33:48   13:15     5:47:05
1187  Ryan Hagge             M3539      129/137     1:08:44     2:34:11     4:12:32     1:34:34   13:15     5:47:05
1188  Viren Amin             M5559        44/48     1:16:39     2:42:22     4:20:56     1:26:39   13:16     5:47:35
1189  Megan Schumacher       F3539        81/89     1:14:28     2:39:47     4:19:09     1:28:53   13:17     5:48:02
1190  Robert Samples         M5559        45/48     1:13:21     2:37:38     4:11:30     1:36:45   13:18     5:48:14
1191  Mary Laura Samples     F2024        44/48     1:13:21     2:37:39     4:11:51     1:36:24   13:18     5:48:15
1192  Sumeet Lopes           M4549        67/69     1:20:24     2:46:28     4:23:25     1:24:56   13:18     5:48:21
1193  Maka Stewart           F2529        71/79     1:02:27     2:26:25     4:18:13     1:30:15   13:18     5:48:27
1194  Chris Stamy            M3539      130/137     1:05:25     2:23:17     4:01:23     1:47:05   13:18     5:48:27
1195  Amanda Olson           F2529        72/79     1:09:50     2:34:23     4:16:46     1:32:12   13:20     5:48:58
1196  Clinton Firstbrook Iv  M3539      131/137     1:18:44     2:51:31     4:33:29     1:15:32   13:20     5:49:00
1197  Kyle Heim              M2024        77/81     1:09:42     2:33:53     4:26:46     1:22:28   13:20     5:49:13
1198  Daniel Heim            M3034      120/124     1:09:42     2:33:54     4:12:08     1:37:06   13:20     5:49:14
1199  Boonsom Hartman        F6064        12/14     1:11:36     2:39:40     4:16:44     1:32:37   13:20     5:49:21
1200  Molly Johnson          F4044        58/65     1:14:45     2:40:27     4:23:07     1:26:29   13:21     5:49:35
1201  Ashley McBratney       F3034        71/80     1:16:04     2:47:48     4:26:56     1:22:46   13:21     5:49:42
1202  Ronald Fahey           M5054        71/74     1:14:07     2:38:04     4:12:43     1:37:03   13:21     5:49:46
1203  Kellie Einck           F2024        45/48     1:14:28     2:44:37     4:24:31     1:25:40   13:22     5:50:11
1204  James Jones            M3539      132/137     1:14:05     2:43:08     4:22:04     1:28:08   13:22     5:50:12
1205  Myhanh Che             F5054        22/31     1:14:42     2:41:50     4:19:57     1:30:54   13:24     5:50:51

Generated March 14, 2026 at 12:40 AM 12/13



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2019 - IMT Des Moines Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1206  Brittney Kuhr          F3034        72/80     1:16:04     2:47:48     4:27:12     1:24:01   13:25     5:51:13
1207  Mariah Obiedzinski     F3539        82/89     1:07:19     2:34:52     4:18:06     1:34:03   13:27     5:52:09
1208  Dustin Padget          M3034      121/124     1:03:52     2:21:10     4:13:27     1:38:57   13:28     5:52:24
1209  Michelle Wells         F4044        59/65     1:21:13     2:52:15     4:35:55     1:16:42   13:28     5:52:36
1210  Ann Merfeld            F5559        20/23     1:20:08     2:51:09     4:29:24     1:23:35   13:29     5:52:58
1211  Charity Schmitz        F6064        13/14     1:20:08     2:51:09     4:30:03     1:22:56   13:29     5:52:58
1212  Mary Moran             F5054        23/31     1:23:43     2:56:13     4:36:25     1:16:36   13:29     5:53:01
1213  K'Ann Brandt          F5054        24/31     1:15:36     2:40:03     4:20:30     1:32:39   13:29     5:53:08
1214  Xiao Tu                M4044        95/99     1:24:23     2:55:30     4:35:11     1:18:03   13:29     5:53:14
1215  Amanda Redlinger       F3034        73/80     1:14:18     2:49:58     4:26:24     1:27:33   13:31     5:53:57
1216  Laura Welch            F5054        25/31     1:13:28     2:43:30     4:25:06     1:29:01   13:31     5:54:06
1217  Connie Ulep            F4044        60/65     1:16:40     2:47:15     4:27:09     1:26:58   13:31     5:54:07
1218  Kennedy Varisco        F1519          6/6     1:16:55     2:49:10     4:32:14     1:22:06   13:32     5:54:20
1219  Steve Boone            M7074          3/3     1:17:25     2:50:08     4:33:35     1:21:15   13:33     5:54:49
1220  Michael Phothasone     M3034      122/124     1:06:37     2:27:21     4:14:59     1:40:12   13:34     5:55:10
1221  Patty Williams         F4549        46/54     1:19:48     2:54:59     4:34:46     1:20:28   13:34     5:55:13
1222  Scott Laprade          M4044        96/99     1:16:22     2:44:03     4:27:43     1:27:55   13:35     5:55:38
1223  John Hedgecoth         M5054        72/74     1:15:05     2:46:49     4:24:30     1:31:30   13:36     5:56:00
1224  Jenny Winegarden       F4044        61/65     1:16:37     2:44:35     4:26:10     1:30:19   13:37     5:56:28
1225  Kevin Emge             M6064        27/28     1:15:22     2:47:36     4:35:23     1:21:29   13:38     5:56:52
1226  Patrick O'Connell     M3539      133/137     1:09:56     2:32:45     4:13:22     1:43:50   13:39     5:57:12
1227  Larry Reed Sr.         M80UP          1/1     1:08:25     2:33:45     4:14:21     1:42:55   13:39     5:57:16
1228  Ryan Hillier           M2024        78/81       53:54     2:02:52     4:03:33     1:53:55   13:39     5:57:28
1229  Dawn Fletcher          F4549        47/54     1:19:26     2:52:48     4:32:55     1:24:49   13:40     5:57:43
1230  Mark Hinshaw           M3539      134/137     1:14:45     2:39:43     4:22:09     1:36:47   13:42     5:58:55
1231  Hollie Ashby           F3034        74/80     1:22:09     2:55:46     4:36:28     1:22:43   13:43     5:59:11
1232  Donna Dullys           F4044        62/65     1:22:07     2:55:37     4:35:51     1:23:20   13:43     5:59:11
1233  Michelle Groff         F2529        73/79     1:13:45     2:42:28     4:21:46     1:40:16   13:50     6:02:01
1234  Abby Hubbard           F3034        75/80     1:12:27     2:43:43     4:26:05     1:36:56   13:52     6:03:01
1235  Mary Boksa             F2024        46/48     1:27:25     3:00:20     4:37:45     1:25:33   13:52     6:03:18
1236  Benjamin Kennedy       M2024        79/81     1:27:24     3:00:20     4:37:22     1:25:56   13:52     6:03:18
1237  Melissa Clarke         F4549        48/54     1:14:30     2:48:33     4:35:30     1:28:33   13:54     6:04:03
1238  Rochelle Remus         F3034        76/80     1:21:21     3:01:23     4:49:13     1:15:40   13:56     6:04:52
1239  Doug Burdic            M3539      135/137     1:12:50     2:40:12     4:22:31     1:42:30   13:56     6:05:01
1240  Katie Shelton          F3034        77/80     1:32:01     3:06:11     4:40:02     1:25:17   13:57     6:05:19
1241  David Parr             M2529        95/95     1:03:13     2:26:01     4:21:05     1:45:01   13:59     6:06:05
1242  Sandy Manna            F2529        74/79     1:14:54     2:50:12     4:37:02     1:29:46   14:00     6:06:47
1243  Grace Millage          F2024        47/48     1:15:39     2:50:18     4:40:09     1:27:27   14:02     6:07:36
1244  Robin Stevens          F6064        14/14     1:26:16     3:02:51     4:42:42     1:25:07   14:03     6:07:48
1245  Tammy Gaghan           F5559        21/23     1:19:47     2:54:59     4:45:04     1:22:50   14:03     6:07:54
1246  Ashley Pearson         F2529        75/79     1:15:41     2:50:19     4:40:09     1:28:29   14:05     6:08:38
1247  Kara Findley           F3034        78/80     1:19:04     2:50:51     4:38:41     1:30:20   14:06     6:09:01
1248  Jakub Kolanko          M2024        80/81       54:06     2:02:49     4:12:35     1:56:35   14:06     6:09:09
1249  Carol Thumma           F5054        26/31     1:18:09     2:57:49     4:39:28     1:30:19   14:07     6:09:46
1250  Sheila Johnson         F4549        49/54     1:21:15     2:56:25     4:42:13     1:28:00   14:08     6:10:13
1251  Stacey Centarri        F4549        50/54     1:21:16     2:56:25     4:40:53     1:29:20   14:08     6:10:13
1252  Don Peter              M6064        28/28     1:25:36     3:01:28     4:45:14     1:27:32   14:14     6:12:46
1253  Jennifer Sackett       F4044        63/65     1:26:22     3:01:25     4:48:27     1:24:57   14:16     6:13:24
1254  Karuppiah Kannan       M4549        68/69     1:21:25     2:58:18     4:46:12     1:27:55   14:17     6:14:07
1255  Carlos Trevino Jr      M4044        97/99     1:11:27     2:38:34     4:31:36     1:42:46   14:18     6:14:22
1256  Kristin Hoffman        F2529        76/79     1:11:03     2:45:37     4:42:02     1:33:55   14:21     6:15:57
1257  Jeffery Feder          M5559        46/48     1:08:20     2:43:00     4:37:53     1:40:18   14:27     6:18:11
1258  Kathy Alias            F4549        51/54     1:20:44     2:57:13     4:42:45     1:36:22   14:29     6:19:07
1259  Tom Morris             M5559        47/48     1:25:41     3:03:55     5:01:50     1:17:44   14:30     6:19:33
1260  Delanee Morris         F2024        48/48     1:25:43     3:03:57     5:01:51     1:17:44   14:30     6:19:35
1261  Dharanendiran Jeevagan M4044        98/99     1:09:54     2:36:46     4:35:22     1:45:33   14:33     6:20:55
1262  Becky Tomlinson        F4549        52/54     1:19:45     2:53:07     4:38:29     1:43:50   14:36     6:22:18
1263  Nathan Tomlinson       M4549        69/69     1:19:45     2:53:07     4:39:11     1:43:08   14:36     6:22:18
1264  Siva Chudalayandi      M4044        99/99     1:15:19     2:47:10     4:40:26     1:41:54   14:36     6:22:20
1265  William Wolfram        M3034      123/124     1:30:00     3:04:20     4:49:49     1:33:35   14:38     6:23:24
1266  Erik Hansen            M3539      136/137     1:25:10     3:03:26     5:02:51     1:22:50   14:44     6:25:40
1267  Sierra Smith           F2529        77/79     1:25:30     3:01:14     5:02:59     1:22:47   14:44     6:25:45
1268  Kimberly Sinde         F3539        83/89     1:25:36     3:02:40     5:16:00     1:09:58   14:44     6:25:58
1269  Sunhwa Hong            F5054        27/31     1:17:52     2:57:39     4:50:23     1:35:35   14:44     6:25:58
1270  Mindy Powell           F3539        84/89     1:16:36     2:46:04     4:55:29     1:32:24   14:49     6:27:52
1271  Ed Redona              M5559        48/48     1:21:29     2:55:03     4:48:30     1:39:25   14:49     6:27:54
1272  Eric Holland           M3034      124/124     1:09:31     2:38:04     4:27:16     2:00:42   14:49     6:27:58
1273  Evelyn Smith           F5559        22/23     1:25:23     3:05:34     5:19:16     1:12:26   14:58     6:31:42
1274  Calvin Dixon           M2024        81/81     1:05:18     2:18:45     4:20:27     2:12:44   15:01     6:33:11
1275  Eric Schneider         M6569        10/10     1:11:10     2:35:45     4:23:12     2:10:02   15:01     6:33:14
1276  Amy Barker             F4044        64/65     1:16:06     2:46:29     4:40:19     1:56:36   15:09     6:36:54
1277  Jerry Dolash           M5054        73/74     1:19:23     3:01:53     5:10:23     1:29:46   15:17     6:40:08
1278  Amy Dolash             F4044        65/65     1:19:23     3:01:53     5:11:38     1:28:31   15:17     6:40:09
1279  Cheryl Perry           F4549        53/54     1:18:17     2:49:11     4:50:06     1:50:10   15:17     6:40:16
1280  Tarah Schoell          F3539        85/89     1:32:41     3:17:23                           15:30     6:45:45
1281  Erin Thompson          F3539        86/89     1:32:18     3:16:56                           15:30     6:45:54
1282  Grant Heuer            M3539      137/137     1:30:38     3:13:33                           15:32     6:46:34
1283  Shelly Breuer          F5054        28/31     1:20:08     2:58:35     5:03:35     1:45:15   15:37     6:48:49
1284  Kayla Henry            F3034        79/80     1:10:03     2:45:18     4:56:45     1:52:05   15:37     6:48:49
1285  Melody Tisue           F3539        87/89     1:26:05     3:09:26                           15:37     6:49:04
1286  Whitney Reber          F2529        78/79     1:21:43     2:56:17     5:15:19     1:34:01   15:38     6:49:20
1287  Bettina Duerksen       F4549        54/54     1:18:50     3:04:59     5:16:39     1:33:38   15:40     6:50:17
1288  Julie Silverman        F5054        29/31     1:33:43     3:25:19                           15:52     6:55:19
1289  Denise Raska           F5559        23/23     1:32:33     3:22:18     5:29:40     1:26:21   15:53     6:56:00
1290  Michael Jensen         M5054        74/74     1:32:39     3:22:24     5:50:24     1:05:43   15:53     6:56:06
1291  Cat Coleman            F5054        30/31     1:42:38     3:31:18                           15:58     6:58:15
1292  Megan Boyapati         F3034        80/80     1:32:01     3:31:51                           16:12     7:04:16
1293  Donna Dennis           F5054        31/31     1:23:36     3:10:48                           16:14     7:04:57
1294  Christin Van Dam       F3539        88/89     1:38:27     3:25:14                           16:20     7:07:54
1295  Megan McCann           F2529        79/79     1:24:44     3:11:52                           16:26     7:10:14
0     Sara Ware              F3539        89/89                                         1:36:17                    
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